Supplementary Table 3 — Database search report for identification of proteins from 2-D DIGE
experiments.

P38646|GRP75_HUMAN Stress-70 protein, mitochondrial precursor (Spot 1294)

Protein View

Match to: GRP75_HUMAN Score: 884 Expect: 5.8e-085

(P38646) Stress-70 protein, mitochondrial precursor (75 kDa glucose-regulated protein)
(GRP 75)

(Pe

Nominal mass (Mr): 73635; Calculated pl value: 5.87

NCBI BLAST search of GRP75_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens
Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P

Sequence Coverage: 64%
Matched peptides shown in Bold Red
1 MISASRAAAA RLVGAAASRG PTAARHQDSW NGLSHEAFRL VSRRDYASEA
51 IKGAVVGIDL GTTNSCVAVM EGKQAKVLEN AEGARTTPSV VAFTADGERL

101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651

VGMPAKRQAV
DAWVEAHGKL
QRQATKDAGQ
DISILEIQKG
DNMALQRVRE
FEGIVTDLIR
DLFGRAPSKA
GGVFTKLINR
GQFTLIGIPP
GGLSKDDIEN
DQLPADECNK
AYKKMASERE

TNPNNTFYAT
YSPSQIGAFV
ISGLNVLRVI
VFEVKSTNGD
AAEKAKCELS
RTIAPCQKAM
VNPDEAVAIG
NTTIPTKKSQ
APRGVPQIEV
MVKNAEKYAE
LKEEISKMRE
GSGSSGTGEQ

KRLIGRRYDD
LMKMKETAEN
NEPTAAALAY
TFLGGEDFDQ
SSVQTDINLP
QDAEVSKSDI
AAIQGGVLAG
VFSTAADGQT
TFDIDANGIV
EDRRKKERVE
LLARKDSETG
KEDQKEEKQ

PEVQKDIKNV
YLGHTAKNAV
GLDKSEDKVI
ALLRHIVKEF
YLTMDSSGPK
GEVILVGGMT
DVTDVLLLDV
QVE IKVCQGE
HVSAKDKGTG
AVNMAEGI IH
ENIRQAASSL

PFKIVRASNG
I TVPAYFNDS
AVYDLGGGTF
KRETGVDLTK
HLNMKLTRAQ
RMPKVQQTVQ
TPLSLGIETL
REMAGDNKLL
REQQIVIQSS
DTETKMEEFK
QQASLKLFEM

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

2 - 11 973.55 972.55 972.55 0.00 1 M.ISASRAAAAR.L (No match)

45 - 73 2914.51 2913.50 2913.41 0.09 1 R.DYASEAIKGAVVGIDLGTTNSCVAVMEGK.Q
Oxidation (M) (No match)

53 - 73 2094.00 2092.99 2093.01 -0.02 0 K.GAVVGIDLGTTNSCVAVMEGK.Q
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

77 - 85 958.53 957.52 957.49 0.03 0 K.VLENAEGAR.T (No match)

86 - 99 1450.74 1449.73 1449.71 0.02 O R.TTPSVVAFTADGER.L (lons score 51)
86 - 99 1450.74 1449.73 1449.71 0.02 O R.TTPSVVAFTADGER.L (No match)

108 - 121 1568.77 1567.76 1567.76 -0.00 O R.QAVTNPNNTFYATK.R (No match)

127 - 135 1149.59 1148.58 1148.55 0.04 1 R.RYDDPEVQK.D (No match)

144 - 159 1709.82 1708.81 1708.86 -0.05 1 K.IVRASNGDAWVEAHGK.L (No match)

160 - 173 1569.80 1568.79 1568.83 -0.03 0 K.LYSPSQIGAFVLMK.M Oxidation (M) (No
match)

174 - 187 1608.78 1607.77 1607.76 0.01 1 K.MKETAENYLGHTAK.N Oxidation (M) (No
match)

176 - 187 1333.67 1332.66 1332.63 0.03 0 K.ETAENYLGHTAK.N (No match)

188 - 202 1694.87 1693.86 1693.84 0.02 0 K.NAVITVPAYFNDSQR.Q (lons score 113)
188 - 202 1694.87 1693.86 1693.84 0.02 0 K.NAVITVPAYFNDSQR.Q (No match)

207 - 218 1242.70 1241.69 1241.67 0.02 0 K.DAGQISGLNVLR.V (lons score 101)
207 - 218 1242.70 1241.69 1241.67 0.02 0 K.DAGQISGLNVLR.V (No match)

219 - 234 1645.88 1644.88 1644.87 0.00 O R.VINEPTAAALAYGLDK.S (No match)

219 - 238 2105.05 2104.04 2104.07 -0.03 1 R.VINEPTAAALAYGLDKSEDK.V (No match)
235 - 259 2710.42 2709.41 2709.41 -0.00 1 K.SEDKVIAVYDLGGGTFDISILEIQK.G (No
match)

239 - 259 2251.23 2250.22 2250.21 0.00 O K.VIAVYDLGGGTFDISILEIQK.G (No match)
266 - 284 2055.98 2054.98 2054.95 0.02 O K.STNGDTFLGGEDFDQALLR.H (lons score
151)

266 - 284 2055.98 2054.98 2054.95 0.02 0 K.STNGDTFLGGEDFDQALLR.H (No match)
293 - 307 1706.85 1705.84 1705.83 0.01 1 R.ETGVDLTKDNMALQR.V Oxidation (M)
(No match)

301 - 307 863.44 862.44 862.40
317 - 340 2658.23 2657.23 2657.
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation
349 - 360 1361.76 1360.75 1360.
349 - 360 1361.76 1360.75 1360.
369 - 391 2438.22 2437.21 2437.
Oxidation (M) (No match)

0.04 O K.DNMALQR.V Oxidation (M) (No match)
22 0.01 0 K.CELSSSVQTDINLPYLTMDSSGPK.H

(M) (No match)

74 0.02 0 R.AQFEGIVTDLIR.R (lons score 80)
74 0.02 0 R.AQFEGIVTDLIR.R (No match)

18 0.03 1 K.AMQDAEVSKSDIGEVILVGGMTR.M 2



378 - 391 1462.77 1461.76 1461.75 0.01 O K.SDIGEVILVGGMTR.M Oxidation (M)
(lons score 37)
378 - 391 1462.77 1461.76 1461.75 0.01
match)
395 - 405 1290.70 1289.69 1289.67 0O
395 - 405 1290.70 1289.69 1289.67 O.
469 - 485 1808.91 1807.90 1807.90 0.00
0
0

o
-~

_SDIGEVILVGGMTR.M Oxidation (M) (No

-VQQTVQDLFGR.A (lons score 52)
-VQQTVQDLFGR.A (No match)
-SQVFSTAADGQTQVEIK.V (No match)

499 - 513 1592.98 1591.97 1591.94 -LLGQFTLIGIPPAPR.G (lons score 66)
499 - 513 1592.98 1591.97 1591.94 0.02 -LLGQFTLIGIPPAPR.G (No match)

514 - 535 2309.20 2308.19 2308.21 -0.02 0 R.GVPQIEVTFDIDANGIVHVSAK.D (No
match)

542 - 555 1473.79 1472.78 1472.78 -0.00 O R_.EQQIVIQSSGGLSK.D (No match)

542 - 563 2434.22 2433.22 2433.21 0.01 1 R.EQQIVIQSSGGLSKDDIENMVK.N Oxidation
(M) (No match)

568 - 574 938.47 937.47 937.43 0.04 1 K.YAEEDRR.K (No match)

577 - 595 2158.04 2157.03 2157.04 -0.00 1 K.ERVEAVNMAEGIIHDTETK.M Oxidation
(M) (No match)

579 - 595 1872.90 1871.89 1871.89 -0.00 O R.VEAVNMAEGIIHDTETK.M Oxidation (M)
(No match)

618 - 624 904.52 903.51 903.50 0.01 1 K.MRELLAR.K Oxidation (M) (No match)
626 - 646 2233.13 2232.12 2232.10 0.02 1 K.DSETGENIRQAASSLQQASLK.L (No match)
635 - 646 1231.67 1230.67 1230.66 0.01 O R.QAASSLQQASLK.L (No match)

647 - 653 917.46 916.45 916.44 0.02 0 K.LFEMAYK.K Oxidation (M) (No match)
647 - 654 1045.58 1044.58 1044.53 0.05 1 K.LFEMAYKK.M Oxidation (M) (No
match)

[eoloNoNe)
AARNAARRX

Q15056 |IF4H_HUMAN Eukaryotic translation initiation factor 4H (elF-4H) (Spot 2582)
Protein View

Match to: IF4H_HUMAN Score: 84 Expect: 6.5e-005

(Q15056) Eukaryotic translation initiation factor 4H (elF-4H) (Williams-Beuren syndrome
chromosome

Nominal mass (Mr): 27237; Calculated pl value: 6.92

NCBI BLAST search of IF4H_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 27%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 ADFDTYDDRA YSSFGGGRGS RGSAGGHGSR SQKELPTEPP YTAYVGNLPF

51 NTVQGDIDAI FKDLSIRSVR LVRDKDTDKF KGFCYVEFDE VDSLKEALTY

101 DGALLGDRSL RVDIAEGRKQ DKGGFGFRKG GPDDRGMGSS RESRGGWDSR

151 DDFNSGFRDD FLGGRGGSRP GDRRTGPPMG SRFRDGPPLR GSNMDFREPT

201 EEERAQRPRL QLKPRTVATP LNQVANPNSA IFGGARPREE VVQKEQE

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

10 - 18 901.44 900.43 900.41 0.02 O R.AYSSFGGGR.G (No match)

10 - 18 901.44 900.43 900.41 0.02 O R.AYSSFGGGR.G (No match)

82 - 95 1707.78 1706.77 1706.75 0.02 0 K.GFCYVEFDEVDSLK.E Carbamidomethyl
(C) (No match)

96 - 108 1393.71 1392.70 1392.69 0.01 O K_.EALTYDGALLGDR.S (lons score 52)
96 - 108 1393.71 1392.70 1392.69 0.01 O K.EALTYDGALLGDR.S (No match)

183 - 190 957.52 956.52 956.52 -0.00 1 R.FRDGPPLR.G (lons score 13)

183 - 190 957.52 956.52 956.52 -0.00 1 R.FRDGPPLR.G (No match)

216 - 238 2351.27 2350.26 2350.25 0.01 O R.TVATPLNQVANPNSAIFGGARPR.E (No

match)

P30101|PDIA3_HUMAN Protein disulfide-isomerase A3 precursor (Spot 1736)
Protein View

Match to: PDIA3_HUMAN Score: 560 Expect: 1.5e-052

(P30101) Protein disulfide-isomerase A3 precursor (EC 5.3.4.1) (Disulfide isomerase ER-
60)

(ERp60)

Nominal mass (Mr): 56747; Calculated pl value: 5.98

NCBI BLAST search of PDIA3_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)



Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 62%
Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MRLRRLALFP GVALLLAAAR LAAASDVLEL TDDNFESRIS DTGSAGLMLV
51 EFFAPWCGHC KRLAPEYEAA ATRLKGIVPL AKVDCTANTN TCNKYGVSGY

101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451

PTLKIFRDGE
DKDASIVGFF
EGIILFRPSH
NKDL 1QGKDL
VASRKTFSHE
RFLQDYFDGN
FYAPWCGHCK
PTIYFSPANK

EAGAYDGPRT
DDSFSEAHSE
LTNKFEDKTV
LIAYYDVDYE
LSDFGLESTA
LKRYLKSEPI
NLEPKYKELG
KLNPKKYEGG

ADGIVSHLKK QAGPASVPLR
FLKAASNLRD NYRFAHTNVE
AYTEQKMTSG KIKKFIQENI
KNAKGSNYWR NRVMMVAKKF
GEIPVVAIRT AKGEKFVMQE
PESNDGPVKV VVAENFDEIV
EKLSKDPNI1V

TEEEFKKFIS
SLVNEYDDNG
FGICPHMTED
LDAGHKLNFA
EFSRDGKALE
NNENKDVLIE

IAKMDATAND VPSPYEVRGF

RELSDFISYL QREATNPPVI QEEKPKKKKK

501 AQEDL

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

62 - 73 1347.71 1346.70 1346.69 0.01 1 K_.RLAPEYEAAATR.L (No match)
63 - 73 1191.60 1190.59 1190.59 -0.00 O R.LAPEYEAAATR.L (No match)
95 - 104 1084.56 1083.55 1083.56 -0.01 O K.YGVSGYPTLK.I (No match)

105 - 119 1652.78 1651.77 1651.76 0.01 1 K.IFRDGEEAGAYDGPR.T (No match)

130 - 140 1123.65 1122.65 1122.65 -0.01 1 K.KQAGPASVPLR.T (No match)

131 - 140 995.57 994.56 994.56 0.01 O K.QAGPASVPLR.T (No match)

131 - 146 1758.92 1757.91 1757.89 0.02 1 K.QAGPASVPLRTEEEFK.K (No match)

148 - 173 2938.42 2937.41 2937.37 0.04 1 K.FISDKDASIVGFFDDSFSEAHSEFLK.A (No
match)

153 - 173 2348.08 2347.08 2347.06 0.01 O K.DASIVGFFDDSFSEAHSEFLK.A (No match)
184 - 214 3529.72 3528.71 3528.73 -0.02 O R.FAHTNVESLVNEYDDNGEGI ILFRPSHLTNK.F
(No match)

219 - 226 939.47 938.46 938.47 -0.01 O K.TVAYTEQK.M (No match)
235 - 258 2863.40 2862.39 2862.37 0.03 1 K.FIQENIFGICPHMTEDNKDLIQGK.D
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

259 - 271 1619.78 1618.77 1618.78 -0.01 O K.DLLIAYYDVDYEK.N (lons score 59)
259 - 271 1619.78 1618.77 1618.78 -0.01 O K.DLLIAYYDVDYEK.N (No match)

275 - 280 782.37 781.37 781.35 0.02 0 K.GSNYWR.N (lons score 25)

275 - 280 782.37 781.37 781.35 0.02 0 K.GSNYWR.N (No match)

290 - 296 787.41 786.40 786.40 -0.00 O K.FLDAGHK.L (No match)

297 - 304 877.50 876.49 876.48 0.01 0 K.LNFAVASR.K (No match)

305 - 329 2703.43 2702.43 2702.39 0.03 1 R.KTFSHELSDFGLESTAGEIPVVAIR.T (No
match)

306 - 329 2575.33 2574.32 2574.30 0.02 O K.TFSHELSDFGLESTAGEIPVVAIR.T (No
match)

336 - 344 1172.56 1171.56 1171.53 0.02 O K.FVMQEEFSR.D (No match)

336 - 344 1188.53 1187.52 1187.53 -0.00 O K.FVMQEEFSR.D Oxidation (M) (lons
score 8)

336 - 344 1188.53 1187.52 1187.53 -0.00 O K.FVMQEEFSR.D Oxidation (M) (No
match)

336 - 347 1488.68 1487.67 1487.67 0.00 1 K.FVMQEEFSRDGK.A Oxidation (M) (No
match)

352 - 362 1359.66 1358.65 1358.65 -0.00 O R.FLQDYFDGNLK.R (No match)

352 363 1515.77 1514.76 1514.75 0.01 1 R.FLQDYFDGNLKR.Y (lons score 62)
352 - 363 1515.77 1514.76 1514.75 0.01 1 R.FLQDYFDGNLKR.Y (No match)

367 - 379 1368.66 1367.66 1367.66 -0.00 O K.SEPIPESNDGPVK.V (No match)

380 - 395 1832.90 1831.89 1831.90 -0.00 O K.VVVAENFDEIVNNENK.D (No match)
416 - 422 866.46 865.45 865.45 0.00 1 K.YKELGEK.L (No match)

434 - 448 1664.76 1663.76 1663.75 0.00 O K.MDATANDVPSPYEVR.G (No match)

434 - 448 1680.75 1679.74 1679.75 -0.00 O K.MDATANDVPSPYEVR.G Oxidation (M)
(lons score 62)

434 - 448 1680.75 1679.74 1679.75 -0.00 O K.MDATANDVPSPYEVR.G Oxidation (M)
(No match)

449 - 460 1341.68 1340.67 1340.68 -0.01 O R.GFPTIYFSPANK.K (lons score 46)
449 - 460 1341.68 1340.67 1340.68 -0.01 O R.GFPTIYFSPANK.K (No match)

472 - 482 1370.70 1369.70 1369.69 0.01 O R.ELSDFISYLQR.E (lons score 80)
472 - 482 1370.70 1369.70 1369.69 0.01 O R.ELSDFISYLQR.E (No match)

483 - 496 1579.82 1578.82 1578.83 -0.01 O R.EATNPPVIQEEKPK.K (No match)

P07339|CATD_HUMAN Cathepsin D precursor (Spot 2584)

Protein View

Match to: CATD_HUMAN Score: 337 Expect: 2.9e-030

(P07339) Cathepsin D precursor (EC 3.4.23.5) [Contains: Cathepsin D light chain;
Cathepsin D

heavy



Nominal mass (Mr): 44524; Calculated pl value: 6.10

NCBI BLAST search of CATD_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 37%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MQPSSLLPLA LCLLAAPASA LVRIPLHKFT SIRRTMSEVG GSVEDLIAKG

51 PVSKYSQAVP AVTEGPIPEV LKNYMDAQYY GEIGIGTPPQ CFTVVFDTGS

101 SNLWVPSIHC KLLDIACWIH HKYNSDKSST YVKNGTSFDI HYGSGSLSGY

151 LSQDTVSVPC QSASSASALG GVKVERQVFG EATKQPGITF TAAKFDGILG

201 MAYPRISVNN VLPVFDNLMQ QKLVDQNIFS FYLSRDPDAQ PGGELMLGGT

251 DSKYYKGSLS YLNVTRKAYW QVHLDQVEVA SGLTLCKEGC EAIVDTGTSL

301 MVGPVDEVRE LQKAIGAVPL IQGEYMIPCE KVSTLPAITL KLGGKGYKLS

351 PEDYTLKVSQ AGKTLCLSGF MGMDIPPPSG PLWILGDVFI GRYYTVFDRD

401 NNRVGFAEAA RL

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

177 - 184 879.45 878.44 878.45 -0.01 O R.QVFGEATK.Q (No match)

185 - 194 1045.58 1044.57 1044.60 -0.02 O K.QPGITFIAAK.F (No match)

195 - 205 1239.62 1238.61 1238.61 -0.00 O K.FDGILGMAYPR.I (No match)

195 - 205 1255.61 1254.60 1254.61 -0.01 O K.FDGILGMAYPR.I Oxidation (M) (lons
score 29)

195 - 205 1255.61 1254.60 1254.61 -0.01 O K.FDGILGMAYPR.I Oxidation (M) (No
match)

206 - 222 1975.02 1974.01 1974.02 -0.01 O R.ISVNNVLPVFDNLMQQK.L Oxidation (M)
(lons score 61)

206 - 222 1975.02 1974.01 1974.02 -0.01 O R.ISVNNVLPVFDNLMQQK.L Oxidation (M)
(No match)

223 - 235 1601.84 1600.83 1600.82 0.01 O K.LVDQNIFSFYLSR.D (lons score 55)
223 - 235 1601.84 1600.83 1600.82 0.01 O K.LVDQNIFSFYLSR.D (No match)

236 - 253 1803.79 1802.78 1802.80 -0.02 O R.DPDAQPGGELMLGGTDSK.Y Oxidation (M)
(No match)

288 - 309 2350.09 2349.08 2349.08 0.00 O K.EGCEAIVDTGTSLMVGPVDEVR.E
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

314 - 331 2004.99 2003.98 2004.01 -0.02 0 K.AIGAVPLIQGEYMIPCEK.V
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

332 - 341 1042.63 1041.62 1041.64 -0.02 O K.VSTLPAITLK.L (No match)

349 - 357 1065.54 1064.54 1064.54 -0.00 O K.LSPEDYTLK.V (No match)

393 - 399 963.46 962.45 962.45 0.00 O R.YYTVFDR.D (lons score 38)

393 - 399 963.46 962.45 962.45 0.00 O R.YYTVFDR.D (No match)

393 - 403 1462.67 1461.66 1461.66 -0.01 1 R.YYTVFDRDNNR.V (lons score 38)
393 - 403 1462.67 1461.66 1461.66 -0.01 1 R.YYTVFDRDNNR.V (No match)

404 - 411 820.44 819.43 819.42 0.01 O R.VGFAEAAR.L (lons score 28)

404 - 411 820.44 819.43 819.42 0.01 O R.VGFAEAAR.L (No match)

P38646|GRP75_HUMAN Stress-70 protein, mitochondrial precursor (Spot 1294)
Protein View

Match to: GRP75_HUMAN Score: 884 Expect: 5.8e-085

(P38646) Stress-70 protein, mitochondrial precursor (75 kDa glucose-regulated protein)
(GRP 75)

(Pe

Nominal mass (Mr): 73635; Calculated pl value: 5.87

NCBI BLAST search of GRP75_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 64%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MISASRAAAA RLVGAAASRG PTAARHQDSW NGLSHEAFRL VSRRDYASEA

51 IKGAVVGIDL GTTNSCVAVM EGKQAKVLEN AEGARTTPSV VAFTADGERL

101 VGMPAKRQAV TNPNNTFYAT KRLIGRRYDD PEVQKDIKNV PFKIVRASNG

151 DAWVEAHGKL YSPSQIGAFV LMKMKETAEN YLGHTAKNAV ITVPAYFNDS

201 QRQATKDAGQ ISGLNVLRVI NEPTAAALAY GLDKSEDKVI AVYDLGGGTF

251 DISILEIQKG VFEVKSTNGD TFLGGEDFDQ ALLRHIVKEF KRETGVDLTK

301 DNMALQRVRE AAEKAKCELS SSVQTDINLP YLTMDSSGPK HLNMKLTRAQ

351 FEGIVTDLIR RTIAPCQKAM QDAEVSKSDI GEVILVGGMT RMPKVQQTVQ

401 DLFGRAPSKA VNPDEAVAIG AAIQGGVLAG DVTDVLLLDV TPLSLGIETL

451 GGVFTKLINR NTTIPTKKSQ VFSTAADGQT QVEIKVCQGE REMAGDNKLL



501 GQFTLIGIPP APRGVPQIEV TFDIDANGIV HVSAKDKGTG REQQIVIQSS

551 GGLSKDDIEN MVKNAEKYAE EDRRKKERVE AVNMAEGIIH DTETKMEEFK

601 DQLPADECNK LKEEISKMRE LLARKDSETG ENIRQAASSL QQASLKLFEM

651 AYKKMASERE GSGSSGTGEQ KEDQKEEKQ

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

2 - 11 973.55 972.55 972.55 0.00 1 M.ISASRAAAAR.L (No match)

45 - 73 2914.51 2913.50 2913.41 0.09 1 R.DYASEAIKGAVVGIDLGTTNSCVAVMEGK.Q

Oxidation (M) (No match)

53 - 73 2094.00 2092.99 2093.01 -0.02 0 K.GAVVGIDLGTTNSCVAVMEGK.Q

Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation
77 - 85 958.53 957.52 957.49 0O

(M) (No match)

.03 0 K.VLENAEGAR.T (No match)

86 - 99 1450.74 1449.73 1449.71 0.02 O R.TTPSVVAFTADGER.L (lons score 51)
86 - 99 1450.74 1449.73 1449.71 0.02 O R.TTPSVVAFTADGER.L (No match)

108 - 121 1568.77 1567.76 1567.
127 - 135 1149.59 1148.58 1148.
.86 -0.05 1 K.IVRASNGDAWVEAHGK.L (No match)
160 - 173 1569.80 1568.79 1568.

144 - 159 1709.82 1708.81 1708

match)

174 - 187 1608.78 1607.77 1607.

match)

176 - 187 1333.67 1332.66 1332.
188 - 202 1694.87 1693.86 1693.
188 - 202 1694.87 1693.86 1693.
207 - 218 1242.70 1241.69 1241.
207 - 218 1242.70 1241.69 1241.
219 - 234 1645.88 1644.88 1644.
219 - 238 2105.05 2104.04 2104.
.41 -0.00 1 K.SEDKVIAVYDLGGGTFDISILEIQK.G (No

235 - 259 2710.42 2709.41 2709
match)

239 - 259 2251.23 2250.22 2250.
266 - 284 2055.98 2054.98 2054.

151)

266 - 284 2055.98 2054.98 2054.
293 - 307 1706.85 1705.84 1705.

(No match)
301 - 307 863.44 862.44 862.40

317 - 340 2658.23 2657.23 2657.

Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation

349 - 360 1361.76 1360.75 1360.74 O.
.74 0.02 O R.AQFEGIVTDLIR.R (No match)
369 - 391 2438.22 2437.21 2437. 0

349 - 360 1361.76 1360.75 1360

Oxidation (M) (No match)

378 - 391 1462.77 1461.76 1461.

(lons score 37)

378 - 391 1462.77 1461.76 1461.

match)

395 - 405 1290.70 1289.69 1289.
395 - 405 1290.70 1289.69 1289.
469 - 485 1808.91 1807.90 1807.
499 - 513 1592.98 1591.97 1591.
499 - 513 1592.98 1591.97 1591.
514 - 535 2309.20 2308.19 2308.

match)

542 - 555 1473.79 1472.78 1472.
542 - 563 2434.22 2433.22 2433.

(M) (No match)
568 - 574 938.47 937.47 937.43

577 - 595 2158.04 2157.03 2157.

(M) (No match)

579 - 595 1872.90 1871.89 1871.

(No match)
618 - 624 904.52 903.51 903.50

626 - 646 2233.13 2232.12 2232.
635 - 646 1231.67 1230.67 1230.

647 - 653 917.46 916.45 916.44

647 - 654 1045.58 1044.58 1044.

match)

76 -0.00 O R.QAVTNPNNTFYATK.R (No match)
55 0.04 1 R.RYDDPEVQK.D (No match)

83 -0.03 0 K.LYSPSQIGAFVLMK.M Oxidation (M) (No

76 0.01 1 K.MKETAENYLGHTAK.N Oxidation (M) (No

63 0.03 0 K.ETAENYLGHTAK.N (No match)

84 0.02 0 K.NAVITVPAYFNDSQR.Q (lons score 113)
84 0.02 0 K.NAVITVPAYFNDSQR.Q (No match)

67 0.02 0 K.DAGQISGLNVLR.V (lons score 101)

67 0.02 0 K.DAGQISGLNVLR.V (No match)

87 0.00 O R.VINEPTAAALAYGLDK.S (No match)

07 -0.03 1 R.VINEPTAAALAYGLDKSEDK.V (No match)

21 0.00 O K.VIAVYDLGGGTFDISILEIQK.G (No match)
95 0.02 0 K.STNGDTFLGGEDFDQALLR.H (lons score
95 0.02 0 K.STNGDTFLGGEDFDQALLR.H (No match)
83 0.01 1 R.ETGVDLTKDNMALQR.V Oxidation (M)

0.04 0 K.DNMALQR.V Oxidation (M) (No match)
22 0.01 O K.CELSSSVQTDINLPYLTMDSSGPK.H
(M) (No match)

02 0 R.AQFEGIVTDLIR.R (lons score 80)

18 0.03 1 K.AMQDAEVSKSDIGEVILVGGMTR.M 2

75 0.01 O K.SDIGEVILVGGMTR.M Oxidation (M)

75 0.01 O K.SDIGEVILVGGMTR.M Oxidation (M) (No
67 0.02 0 K.VQQTVQDLFGR.A (lons score 52)

67 0.02 0 K.VQQTVQDLFGR.A (No match)

90 0.00 O K.SQVFSTAADGQTQVEIK.V (No match)

94 0.02 0 K.LLGQFTLIGIPPAPR.G (lons score 66)
94 0.02 0 K.LLGQFTLIGIPPAPR.G (No match)

21 -0.02 0 R.GVPQIEVTFDIDANGIVHVSAK.D (No

78 -0.00 0 R.EQQIVIQSSGGLSK.D (No match)
21 0.01 1 R.EQQIVIQSSGGLSKDDIENMVK.N Oxidation

0.04 1 K.YAEEDRR.K (No match)
04 -0.00 1 K.ERVEAVNMAEGIIHDTETK.M Oxidation

89 -0.00 O R.VEAVNMAEGIIHDTETK.M Oxidation (M)

0.01 1 K.MRELLAR.K Oxidation (M) (No match)

10 0.02 1 K.DSETGENIRQAASSLQQASLK.L (No match)
66 0.01 0 R.QAASSLQQASLK.L (No match)

0.02 0 K.LFEMAYK.K Oxidation (M) (No match)

53 0.05 1 K.LFEMAYKK.M Oxidation (M) (No

P36952|SPB5_HUMAN Serpin B5 precursor (Maspin) (Protease inhibitor 5) (Spot 2193)

Protein View



Match to: SPB5_HUMAN Score: 664 Expect: 5.8e-063

(P36952) Serpin B5 precursor (Maspin) (Protease inhibitor 5)

Nominal mass (Mr): 42111; Calculated pl value: 5.72

NCBI BLAST search of SPB5_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 58%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MDALQLANSA FAVDLFKQLC EKEPLGNVLF SPICLSTSLS LAQVGAKGDT

51 ANEIGQVLHF ENVKDIPFGF QTVTSDVNKL SSFYSLKLIK RLYVDKSLNL

101 STEFISSTKR PYAKELETVD FKDKLEETKG QINNSIKDLT DGHFENILAD

151 NSVNDQTKIL VVNAAYFVGK WMKKFPESET KECPFRLNKT DTKPVQMMNM

201 EATFCMGNID SINCKINTELP FQNKHLSMFI LLPKDVEDES TGLEKIEKQL

251 NSESLSQWTN PSTMANAKVK LSIPKFKVEK MIDPKACLEN LGLKHIFSED

301 TSDFSGMSET KGVALSNVIH KVCLEITEDG GDSIEVPGAR 1LQHKDELNA

351 DHPFIYIIRH NKTRNIIFFG KFCSP

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

48 - 64 1870.93 1869.92 1869.92 -0.00 O K.GDTANEIGQVLHFENVK.D (lons score
116)

48 - 64 1870.93 1869.92 1869.92 -0.00 O K.GDTANEIGQVLHFENVK.D (No match)

80 - 87 944.52 943.51 943.50 0.01 O K.LSSFYSLK.L (No match)

91 - 96 793.47 792.46 792.45 0.01 1 K.RLYVDK.S (No match)

97 - 109 1426.74 1425.73 1425.74 -0.00 O K.SLNLSTEFISSTK.R (No match)

130 - 137 873.48 872.47 872.47 0.00 O K.GQINNSIK.D (No match)

138 - 158 2346.09 2345.08 2345.08 0.01 O K.DLTDGHFENILADNSVNDQTK.1 (lons
score 117)

138 - 158 2346.09 2345.08 2345.08 0.01 O K.DLTDGHFENILADNSVNDQTK.I (No match)
159 - 170 1293.75 1292.74 1292.75 -0.01 O K.ILVVNAAYFVGK.W (No match)

190 - 215 3100.30 3099.30 3099.28 0.02 0 K.TDTKPVQMMNMEATFCMGNIDSINCK.1 2
Carbamidomethyl (C); 4 Oxidation (M) (No match)

216 - 224 1101.63 1100.62 1100.62 -0.00 O K.IIELPFQNK.H (lons score 37)

216 - 224 1101.63 1100.62 1100.62 -0.00 O K.IIELPFQNK.H (No match)

216 - 234 2297.20 2296.19 2296.30 -0.11 1 K.IIELPFQNKHLSMFILLPK.D Oxidation
(M) (No match)

225 - 234 1214.68 1213.68 1213.69 -0.01 0 K.HLSMFILLPK.D Oxidation (M) (No
match)

249 - 268 2223.03 2222.02 2222.03 -0.00 0 K.QLNSESLSQWTNPSTMANAK.V Oxidation
(M) (No match)

286 - 294 1017.54 1016.53 1016.53 -0.00 O K.ACLENLGLK.H Carbamidomethyl (C)
(No match)

295 - 311 1933.81 1932.80 1932.80 -0.00 O K.HIFSEDTSDFSGMSETK.G Oxidation (M)
(No match)

322 - 340 2016.96 2015.96 2015.95 0.01 O K.VCLEITEDGGDSIEVPGAR.I
Carbamidomethyl (C) (lons score 137)

322 - 340 2016.96 2015.96 2015.95 0.01 O K.VCLEITEDGGDSIEVPGAR. 1
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

341 - 359 2335.28 2334.27 2334.25 0.0
346 - 359 1715.88 1714.88 1714.87 0.0
346 - 359 1715.88 1714.88 1714.87 0.0
365 - 371 838.49 837.49 837.47 0.01 O
365 - 371 838.49 837.49 837.47 0.01 0

2 1 R.ILQHKDELNADHPFIYIIR.H (No match)
1 0 K.DELNADHPFIYIIR.H (lons score 88)
1 0 K.DELNADHPFIYIIR.H (No match)
R.NIIFFGK.F (lons score 36)
R-NIIFFGK.F (No match)

P31930|UQCR1_HUMAN Ubiquinol-cytochrome-c reductase complex core protein |,

mitochondrial precursor (Spot 1948)

Protein View

Match to: UQCR1_HUMAN Score: 356 Expect: 3.6e-032

(P31930) Ubiquinol-cytochrome-c reductase complex core protein I, mitochondrial precursor
(EC

1.10.

Nominal mass (Mr): 52612; Calculated pl value: 5.94

NCBI BLAST search of UQCR1_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 60%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red



1 MAASVVCRAA TAGAQVLLRA RRSPALLRTP ALRSTATFAQ ALQFVPETQV

51 SLLDNGLRVA SEQSSQPTCT VGVWIDVGSR FETEKNNGAG YFLEHLAFKG

101 TKNRPGSALE KEVESMGAHL NAYSTREHTA YYIKALSKDL PKAVELLGDI

151 VQNCSLEDSQ IEKERDVILR EMQENDASMR DVVFNYLHAT AFQGTPLAQA

201 VEGPSENVRK LSRADLTEYL STHYKAPRMV LAAAGGVEHQ QLLDLAQKHL

251 GGIPWTYAED AVPTLTPCRF TGSEIRHRDD ALPFAHVAIA VEGPGWASPD

301 NVALQVANAI IGHYDCTYGG GVHLSSPLAS GAVANKLCQS FQTFSICYAE

351 TGLLGAHFVC DRMKIDDMMF VLQGQWMRLC TSATESEVAR GKNILRNALV

401 SHLDGTTPVC EDIGRSLLTY GRRIPLAEWE SRIAEVDASV VREICSKYIlY

451 DQCPAVAGYG PIEQLPDYNR IRSGMFWLRF

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

59 - 80 2363.16 2362.15 2362.12 0.03 O R.VASEQSSQPTCTVGVWIDVGSR.F
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

86 - 99 1580.81 1579.80 1579.78 0.02 O K.NNGAGYFLEHLAFK.G (No match)
103 - 111 971.55 970.55 970.52 0.0 K_NRPGSALEK_E (lons score 19)
103 - 111 971.55 970.55 970.52 0.0 K NRPGSALEK_E (No match)

112 - 126 1664.78 1663.78 1663.7 1 0 K.EVESMGAHLNAYSTR.E (No match)
112 - 126 1680.78 1679.77 1679.7 1 0 K.EVESMGAHLNAYSTR.E Oxidation (M)
(lons score 29)

112 - 126 1680.78 1679.77 1679.76 10

(No match)

127 - 134 1024.53 1023.52 1023.50
143 - 163 2360.18 2359.17 2359.16
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)
143 - 165 2588.25 2587.24 2587.28 -0.04 1 K.AVELLGDIVQNCSLEDSQIEKER.D (No
match)

143 - 165 2645.33 2644.32 2644.30 0.02 1 K.AVELLGDIVQNCSLEDSQIEKER.D
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

164 - 170 900.54 899.54 899.52 0.02 1 K.ERDVILR.E (No match)

181 - 209 3130.58 3129.57 3129.55 0.02 O R.DVVFNYLHATAFQGTPLAQAVEGPSENVR.K
(No match)

211 - 225 1796.86 1795.86 1795.91 -0.05 1 K.LSRADLTEYLSTHYK.A (No match)

214 - 225 1440.72 1439.71 1439.69 0.02 O R.ADLTEYLSTHYK.A (lons score 77)

214 - 225 1440.72 1439.71 1439.69 0.02 O R.ADLTEYLSTHYK.A (No match)

229 - 248 2108.13 2107.12 2107.11 0.01 O R.MVLAAAGGVEHQQLLDLAQK.H Oxidation
(M) (No match)

249 - 269 2354.17 2353.17 2353.15 0.01 O K.HLGGIPWTYAEDAVPTLTPCR.F
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

363 - 378 2044.97 2043.96 2043.94 0.02 1 R.MKIDDMMFVLQGQWMR.L Oxidation (M)
(No match)

363 - 378 2092.93 2091.92 2091.92 -0.00 1 R.MKIDDMMFVLQGQWMR.L 4 Oxidation (M)
(No match)

365 - 378 1817.81 1816.80 1816.79 0.01 O K.IDDMMFVLQGQWMR.L 3 Oxidation (M)
(No match)

379 - 390 1323.65 1322.64 1322.61 0.03 0 R.LCTSATESEVAR.G Carbamidomethyl (C)
(No match)

397 - 415 2054.02 2053.01 2052.99 0.02 O R.NALVSHLDGTTPVCEDIGR.S
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

416 - 422 809.47 808.46 808.44 0.02 0 R.SLLTYGR.R (lons score 21)

416 - 422 809.47 808.46 808.44 0.02 0 R.SLLTYGR.R (No match)

K_EVESMGAHLNAYSTR.E Oxidation (M)

0.02 0 R.EHTAYYIK.A (No match)
0.02 0 K.AVELLGDIVQNCSLEDSQIEK.E

423 - 432 1256.70 1255.70 1255.67 0.03 1 R.RIPLAEWESR.I (lons score 37)
423 - 432 1256.70 1255.70 1255.67 0.03 1 R.RIPLAEWESR.I (No match)

424 - 432 1100.60 1099.59 1099.57 0.03 O R.IPLAEWESR.1 (No match)

433 - 442 1058.61 1057.60 1057.58 0.03 O R.IAEVDASVVR.E (lons score 41)
433 - 442 1058.61 1057.60 1057.58 0.03 O R.IAEVDASVVR.E (No match)

433 - 447 1618.90 1617.89 1617.84 0.05 1 R.IAEVDASVVREICSK.Y (No match)
448 - 470 2702.28 2701.27 2701.25 0.02 O K.YIYDQCPAVAGYGPIEQLPDYNR.1
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

473 - 479 896.46 895.45 895.44 0.02 0 R.SGMFWLR.F (No match)

473 - 479 912.47 911.46 911.43 0.03 0 R.SGMFWLR.F Oxidation (M) (No match)

P31937|2HIDH_HUMAN 3-hydroxyisobutyrate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial precursor (Spot
2537)

Protein View

Match to: 3HIDH_HUMAN Score: 79 Expect: 0.00018

(P31937) 3-hydroxyisobutyrate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial precursor (EC 1.1.1.31)
(HIBADH)

Nominal mass (Mr): 35306; Calculated pl value: 8.38

NCBI BLAST search of 3HIDH_HUMAN against nr



Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 39%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MAASLRLLGA ASGLRYWSRR LRPAAGSFAA VCSRSVASKT PVGFIGLGNM

51 GNPMAKNLMK HGYPLI1YDV FPDACKEFQD AGEQVVSSPA DVAEKADRII

101 TMLPTSINAI EAYSGANGIL KKVKKGSLLI DSSTIDPAVS KELAKEVEKM

151 GAVFMDAPVS GGVGAARSGN LTFMVGGVED EFAAAQELLG CMGSNVVYCG

201 AVGTGQAAKI CNNMLLAISM IGTAEAMNLG IRLGLDPKLL AKILNMSSGR

251 CWSSDTYNPV PGVMDGVPSA NNYQGGFGTT LMAKDLGLAQ DSATSTKSPI

301 LLGSLAHQIY RMMCAKGYSK KDFSSVFQFL REEETF

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

40 - 56 1735.88 1734.88 1734.84 0.03 0 K.TPVGFIGLGNMGNPMAK.N 2 Oxidation
(M) (No match)

77 - 95 2005.94 2004.93 2004.93 0.00 O K.EFQDAGEQVVSSPADVAEK.A (No match)
99 - 121 2406.29 2405.28 2405.29 -0.00 O R.IITMLPTSINAIEAYSGANGILK.K
Oxidation (M) (No match)

125 - 141 1730.92 1729.91 1729.95 -0.03 1 K.KGSLLIDSSTIDPAVSK.E (No match)
126 - 141 1602.86 1601.85 1601.85 0.00 O K.GSLLIDSSTIDPAVSK.E (No match)
150 - 167 1724.80 1723.80 1723.80 -0.01 O K.MGAVFMDAPVSGGVGAAR.S 2 Oxidation
(M) (lons score 4)

150 - 167 1724.80 1723.80 1723.80 -0.01 O K.MGAVFMDAPVSGGVGAAR.S 2 Oxidation
(M) (No match)

243 - 250 893.47 892.46 892.44 0.02 0 K.ILNMSSGR.C Oxidation (M) (No

match)

243 - 250 893.47 892.46 892.44 0.02 0 K.ILNMSSGR.C Oxidation (M) (No
match)

298 - 311 1567.85 1566.85 1566.89 -0.04 O K.SPILLGSLAHQIYR.M (No match)
298 - 311 1567.85 1566.85 1566.89 -0.04 O K.SPILLGSLAHQIYR.M (No match)
321 - 331 1373.73 1372.73 1372.71 0.01 1 K.KDFSSVFQFLR.E (No match)

322 - 331 1245.65 1244.64 1244.62 0.02 0 K.DFSSVFQFLR.E (lons score 22)
322 - 331 1245.65 1244.64 1244.62 0.02 0 K.DFSSVFQFLR.E (No match)

322 - 336 1880.88 1879.88 1879.86 0.01 1 K.DFSSVFQFLREEETF.- (No match)

Q15417 |CNN3_HUMAN Calponin-3 (Spot 2243)

Protein View

Match to: CNN3_HUMAN Score: 90 Expect: 1.6e-005

(Q15417) Calponin-3 (Calponin, acidic isoform)

Nominal mass (Mr): 36391; Calculated pl value: 5.69

NCBI BLAST search of CNN3_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 44%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MTHFNKGPSY GLSAEVKNKI ASKYDHQAEE DLRNWIEEVT GMSIGPNFQL

51 GLKDGIILCE LINKLQPGSV KKVNESSLNW PQLENIGNFI KAIQAYGMKP

101 HDIFEANDLF ENGNMTQVQT TLVALAGLAK TKGFHTTIDI GVKYAEKQTR

151 RFDEGKLKAG QSVIGLQMGT NKCASQAGMT AYGTRRHLYD PKMQTDKPFD

201 QTTISLQMGT NKGASQAGML APGTRRDIYD QKLTLQPVDN STISLQMGTN

251 KVASQKGMSV YGLGRQVYDP KYCAAPTEPV IHNGSQGTGT NGSEISDSDY

301 QAEYPDEYHG EYQDDYPRDY QYSDQGIDY

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

7 - 17 1107.58 1106.57 1106.56 0.01 O K.GPSYGLSAEVK.N (No match)

34 - 53 2233.11 2232.11 2232.12 -0.02 0 R.NWIEEVTGMSIGPNFQLGLK.D (No match)
65 - 72 856.54 855.53 855.52 0.01 1 K.LQPGSVKK.V (No match)

133 - 143 1187.64 1186.64 1186.63 0.00 O K.GFHTTIDIGVK.Y (No match)

159 - 172 1419.72 1418.72 1418.72 -0.00 O K.AGQSVIGLQMGTNK.C Oxidation (M)
(lons score 27)

159 - 172 1419.72 1418.72 1418.72 -0.00 0 K.AGQSVIGLQMGTNK.C Oxidation (M) (No
match)

173 - 185 1389.59 1388.58 1388.58 -0.00 0 K.CASQAGMTAYGTR.R Carbamidomethyl
(C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

186 - 192 928.50 927.50 927.49 0.00 1 R.RHLYDPK.M (No match)

193 - 212 2316.10 2315.09 2315.08 0.02 0 K.MQTDKPFDQTTISLQMGTNK.G 2 Oxidation
(M) (No match)

213 - 225 1216.62 1215.61 1215.60 0.01 O K.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R (No match)



213 - 225 1232.61 1231.60 1231.60 0.01 O K.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R Oxidation (M)
(lons score 17)

213 - 225 1232.61 1231.60 1231.60 0.01 O K.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R Oxidation (M) (No
match)

233 - 251 2076.06 2075.05 2075.06 -0.01 O K.LTLQPVDNSTISLQMGTNK.V Oxidation
(M) (No match)

257 - 265 955.48 954.47 954.46 0.01 0 K.GMSVYGLGR.Q Oxidation (M) (No

match)

257 - 265 955.48 954.47 954.46 0.01 0 K.GMSVYGLGR.Q Oxidation (M) (No

match)

Q13011|ECH1_HUMAN Delta3,5-delta2,4-dienoyl-CoA isomerase, mitochondrial precursor

(Spot 2522)

Protein View

Match to: ECH1_HUMAN Score: 227 Expect: 2.9e-019

(Q13011) Delta3,5-delta2,4-dienoyl-CoA isomerase, mitochondrial precursor (EC 5.3.3.-)
Nominal mass (Mr): 35793; Calculated pl value: 8.16

NCBI BLAST search of ECH1_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 32%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MAAGIVASRR LRDLLTRRLT GSNYPGLSIS LRLTGSSAQE EASGVALGEA

51 PDHSYESLRV TSAQKHVLHV QLNRPNKRNA MNKVFWREMV ECFNKISRDA

101 DCRAVVISGA GKMFTAGIDL MDMASDILQP KGDDVARISW YLRDIITRYQ

151 ETFNVIERCP KPVIAAVHGG CIGGGVDLVT ACDIRYCAQD AFFQVKEVDV

201 GLAADVGTLQ RLPKVIGNQS LVNELAFTAR KMMADEALGS GLVSRVFPDK

251 EVMLDAALAL AAEISSKSPV AVQSTKVNLL YSRDHSVAES LNYVASWNMS

301 MLQTQDLVKS VQATTENKEL KTVTFSKL

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

79 - 87 1165.60 1164.59 1164.59 0.01 1 R.NAMNKVFWR.E (No match)

79 - 87 1165.60 1164.59 1164.59 0.01 1 R.NAMNKVFWR.E (No match)

113 - 131 2144.98 2143.97 2143.98 -0.01 O K.MFTAGIDLMDMASDILQPK.G 3 Oxidation
(M) (No match)

138 - 143 837.49 836.48 836.45 0.03 O R.ISWYLR.D (No match)

149 - 158 1298.65 1297.64 1297.63 0.01 O R.YQETFNVIER.C (lons score 52)

149 - 158 1298.65 1297.64 1297.63 0.01 O R.YQETFNVIER.C (No match)

186 - 196 1376.66 1375.65 1375.62 0.03 O R.YCAQDAFFQVK.E Carbamidomethyl (C)
(No match)

197 - 211 1542.82 1541.81 1541.80 0.01 O K.EVDVGLAADVGTLQR.L (lons score 76)
197 - 211 1542.82 1541.81 1541.80 0.01 O K.EVDVGLAADVGTLQR.L (No match)

215 - 230 1731.95 1730.95 1730.93 0.02 0 K.VIGNQSLVNELAFTAR.K (lons score 61)
215 - 230 1731.95 1730.95 1730.93 0.02 0O K.VIGNQSLVNELAFTAR.K (No match)

231 - 245 1596.76 1595.75 1595.76 -0.01 1 R.KMMADEALGSGLVSR.V 2 Oxidation (M)
(No match)

232 - 245 1468.70 1467.69 1467.67 0.02 O K.MMADEALGSGLVSR.V 2 Oxidation (M)
(No match)

277 - 283 864.51 863.50 863.49 0.01 O K.VNLLYSR.D (No match)

P07339|CATD_HUMAN Cathepsin D precursor (Spot 2586)

Protein View

Match to: CATD_HUMAN Score: 356 Expect: 3.6e-032

(P07339) Cathepsin D precursor (EC 3.4.23.5) [Contains: Cathepsin D light chain;
Cathepsin D

heavy

Nominal mass (Mr): 44524; Calculated pl value: 6.10

NCBI BLAST search of CATD_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 37%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MQPSSLLPLA LCLLAAPASA LVRIPLHKFT SIRRTMSEVG GSVEDLIAKG

51 PVSKYSQAVP AVTEGPIPEV LKNYMDAQYY GEIGIGTPPQ CFTVVFDTGS



101 SNLWVPSIHC KLLDIACWIH HKYNSDKSST YVKNGTSFDI HYGSGSLSGY

151 LSQDTVSVPC QSASSASALG GVKVERQVFG EATKQPGITF TAAKFDGILG

201 MAYPRISVNN VLPVFDNLMQ QKLVDQNIFS FYLSRDPDAQ PGGELMLGGT

251 DSKYYKGSLS YLNVTRKAYW QVHLDQVEVA SGLTLCKEGC EAIVDTGTSL

301 MVGPVDEVRE LQKAIGAVPL IQGEYMIPCE KVSTLPAITL KLGGKGYKLS

351 PEDYTLKVSQ AGKTLCLSGF MGMDIPPPSG PLWILGDVFI GRYYTVFDRD

401 NNRVGFAEAA RL

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

177 - 184 879.49 878.48 878.45 0.03 0 R.QVFGEATK.Q (No match)

185 - 194 1045.60 1044.59 1044.60 -0.00 O K.QPGITFIAAK.F (No match)

195 - 205 1239.64 1238.63 1238.61 0.02 0 K.FDGILGMAYPR.1 (No match)

195 - 205 1255.63 1254.63 1254.61 0.02 0 K.FDGILGMAYPR.1 Oxidation (M) (lons
score 18)

195 - 205 1255.63 1254.63 1254.61 0.02 O K.FDGILGMAYPR.1 Oxidation (M) (No
match)

206 - 222 1975.03 1974.03 1974.02 0.00 O R.ISVNNVLPVFDNLMQQK.L Oxidation (M)
(lons score 64)

206 - 222 1975.03 1974.03 1974.02 0.00 O R.ISVNNVLPVFDNLMQQK.L Oxidation (M)
(No match)

223 - 235 1601.87 1600.86 1600.82 0.04
223 - 235 1601.87 1600.86 1600.82 0.04

-LVDQNIFSFYLSR.D (lons score 69)

0
0 K.LVDQNIFSFYLSR.D (No match)

XX

236 - 253 1803.80 1802.80 1802.80 -0.00 O R.DPDAQPGGELMLGGTDSK.Y Oxidation (M)

(No match)

288 - 309 2350.11 2349.11 2349.08 0.02 0 K.EGCEAIVDTGTSLMVGPVDEVR.E
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

314 - 331 2005.02 2004.02 2004.01 0.01 O K.AIGAVPLIQGEYMIPCEK.V
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

332 - 341 1042.66 1041.65 1041.64 0.01 O K.VSTLPAITLK.L (No match)
349 - 357 1065.56 1064.55 1064.54 0.02 O K.LSPEDYTLK.V (No match)
393 - 399 963.49 962.48 962.45 0.03 0 R.YYTVFDR.D (lons score 38)
393 - 399 963.49 962.48 962.45 0.03 0 R.YYTVFDR.D (No match)

393 - 403 1462.70 1461.69 1461.66 0.02 1 R.YYTVFDRDNNR.V (lons score 56)
393 - 403 1462.70 1461.69 1461.66 0.02 1 R.YYTVFDRDNNR.V (No match)
404 - 411 820.46 819.45 819.42 0.03 0 R.VGFAEAAR.L (lons score 41)
404 - 411 820.46 819.45 819.42 0.03 0 R.VGFAEAAR.L (No match)

Q99497 | PARK7_HUMAN Protein DJ-1 (Oncogene DJ1) (Spot 2761)

Protein View

Match to: PARK7_HUMAN Score: 245 Expect: 4.6e-021

(Q99497) Protein DJ-1 (Oncogene DJ1)

Nominal mass (Mr): 19878; Calculated pl value: 6.33

NCBI BLAST search of PARK7_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 46%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MASKRALVIL AKGAEEMETV IPVDVMRRAG IKVTVAGLAG KDPVQCSRDV

51 VICPDASLED AKKEGPYDVV VLPGGNLGAQ NLSESAAVKE 1LKEQENRKG

101 LIAAICAGPT ALLAHEIGFG SKVTTHPLAK DKMMNGGHYT YSENRVEKDG

151 LILTSRGPGT SFEFALAIVE ALNGKEVAAQ VKAPLVLKD

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

13 - 27 1675.78 1674.77 1674.80 -0.02 0 K.GAEEMETVIPVDVMR.R (No match)

13 - 27 1691.76 1690.75 1690.79 -0.04 0 K.GAEEMETVIPVDVMR.R Oxidation (M)
(No match)

13 - 27 1707.75 1706.74 1706.79 -0.04 0 K.GAEEMETVIPVDVMR.R 2 Oxidation (M)
(lons score 76)

13 - 27 1707.75 1706.74 1706.79 -0.04 O K.GAEEMETVIPVDVMR.R 2 Oxidation (M)
(No match)

13 - 28 1863.86 1862.85 1862.89 -0.04 1 K.GAEEMETVIPVDVMRR.A 2 Oxidation (M)
(No match)

49 - 63 1659.78 1658.77 1658.82 -0.05 1 R.DVVICPDASLEDAKK.E Carbamidomethyl
(C) (No match)

64 - 89 2584.31 2583.30 2583.32 -0.01 O K.EGPYDVVVLPGGNLGAQNLSESAAVK.E (lons
score 117)

64 - 89 2584.31 2583.30 2583.32 -0.01 0 K.EGPYDVVVLPGGNLGAQNLSESAAVK.E (No
match)

146 - 156 1230.70 1229.69 1229.70 -0.01 1 R.VEKDGLILTSR.G (No match)



149 - 156 874.49 873.48 873.49 -0.01 0 K.DGLILTSR.G (lons score 1)
149 - 156 874.49 873.48 873.49 -0.01 O K.DGLILTSR.G (No match)
157 - 175 1920.97 1919.97 1920.00 -0.03 O R.GPGTSFEFALAIVEALNGK.E (No match)

P30101|PDIA3_HUMAN Protein disulfide-isomerase A3 precursor (Spot 1736)
Protein View

Match to: PDIA3_HUMAN Score: 560 Expect: 1.5e-052

(P30101) Protein disulfide-isomerase A3 precursor (EC 5.3.4.1) (Disulfide isomerase ER-
60)

(ERp60)

Nominal mass (Mr): 56747; Calculated pl value: 5.98

NCBI BLAST search of PDIA3_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 62%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MRLRRLALFP GVALLLAAAR LAAASDVLEL TDDNFESRIS DTGSAGLMLV

51 EFFAPWCGHC KRLAPEYEAA ATRLKGIVPL AKVDCTANTN TCNKYGVSGY

101 PTLKIFRDGE EAGAYDGPRT ADGIVSHLKK QAGPASVPLR TEEEFKKFIS

151 DKDASIVGFF DDSFSEAHSE FLKAASNLRD NYRFAHTNVE SLVNEYDDNG

201 EGIILFRPSH LTNKFEDKTV AYTEQKMTSG KIKKFIQENI FGICPHMTED

251 NKDLIQGKDL LIAYYDVDYE KNAKGSNYWR NRVMMVAKKF LDAGHKLNFA

301 VASRKTFSHE LSDFGLESTA GEIPVVAIRT AKGEKFVMQE EFSRDGKALE

351 RFLQDYFDGN LKRYLKSEPI PESNDGPVKV VVAENFDEIV NNENKDVLIE

401 FYAPWCGHCK NLEPKYKELG EKLSKDPNIV TAKMDATAND VPSPYEVRGF

451 PTIYFSPANK KLNPKKYEGG RELSDFISYL QREATNPPVI QEEKPKKKKK

501 AQEDL

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

62 - 73 1347.71 1346.70 1346.69 0.01 1 K.RLAPEYEAAATR.L (No match)

63 - 73 1191.60 1190.59 1190.59 -0.00 O R.LAPEYEAAATR.L (No match)

95 - 104 1084.56 1083.55 1083.56 -0.01 O K.YGVSGYPTLK.I (No match)

105 - 119 1652.78 1651.77 1651.76 0.01 1 K.IFRDGEEAGAYDGPR.T (No match)

130 - 140 1123.65 1122.65 1122.65 -0.01 1 K.KQAGPASVPLR.T (No match)

131 - 140 995.57 994.56 994.56 0.01 O K.QAGPASVPLR.T (No match)

131 - 146 1758.92 1757.91 1757.89 0.02 1 K.QAGPASVPLRTEEEFK.K (No match)
148 - 173 2938.42 2937.41 2937.37 0.04 1 K.FISDKDASIVGFFDDSFSEAHSEFLK.A (No
match)

153 - 173 2348.08 2347.08 2347.06 0.01 O K.DASIVGFFDDSFSEAHSEFLK.A (No match)
184 - 214 3529.72 3528.71 3528.73 -0.02 O R.FAHTNVESLVNEYDDNGEGI ILFRPSHLTNK.F
(No match)

219 - 226 939.47 938.46 938.47 -0.01 0 K.TVAYTEQK.M (No match)

235 - 258 2863.40 2862.39 2862.37 0.03 1 K.FIQENIFGICPHMTEDNKDLIQGK.D
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

259 - 271 1619.78 1618.77 1618.78 -0.01 O K.DLLIAYYDVDYEK.N (lons score 59)
259 - 271 1619.78 1618.77 1618.78 -0.01 O K.DLLIAYYDVDYEK.N (No match)

275 - 280 782.37 781.37 781.35 0.02 O K.GSNYWR.N (lons score 25)

275 - 280 782.37 781.37 781.35 0.02 O K.GSNYWR.N (No match)

290 - 296 787.41 786.40 786.40 -0.00 O K.FLDAGHK.L (No match)

297 - 304 877.50 876.49 876.48 0.01 0 K.LNFAVASR.K (No match)

305 - 329 2703.43 2702.43 2702.39 0.03 1 R.KTFSHELSDFGLESTAGEIPVVAIR.T (No
match

306 - 329 2575.33 2574.32 2574.30 0.02 O K.TFSHELSDFGLESTAGEIPVVAIR.T (No
match)

336 - 344 1172.56 1171.56 1171.53 0.02 O K.FVMQEEFSR.D (No match)

336 - 344 1188.53 1187.52 1187.53 -0.00 0 K.FVMQEEFSR.D Oxidation (M) (lons

score 8)

336 - 344 1188.53 1187.52 1187.53 -0.00 O K.FVMQEEFSR.D Oxidation (M) (No
match)

336 - 347 1488.68 1487.67 1487.67 0.00 1 K.FVMQEEFSRDGK.A Oxidation (M) (No
match)

352 - 362 1359.66 1358.65 1358.65 -0.00 O R.FLQDYFDGNLK.R (No match)

352 - 363 1515.77 1514.76 1514.75 0.01 1 R.FLQDYFDGNLKR.Y (lons score 62)
352 - 363 1515.77 1514.76 1514.75 0.01 1 R.FLQDYFDGNLKR.Y (No match)

367 - 379 1368.66 1367.66 1367.66 -0.00 O K.SEPIPESNDGPVK.V (No match)

380 - 395 1832.90 1831.89 1831.90 -0.00 O K.VVVAENFDEIVNNENK.D (No match)
416 - 422 866.46 865.45 865.45 0.00 1 K.YKELGEK.L (No match)

434 - 448 1664.76 1663.76 1663.75 0.00 O K.MDATANDVPSPYEVR.G (No match)

434 - 448 1680.75 1679.74 1679.75 -0.00 O K.MDATANDVPSPYEVR.G Oxidation (M)
(lons score 62)



434 - 448 1680.75 1679.74 1679.75 -0.00 O K.MDATANDVPSPYEVR.G Oxidation (M)
(No match)

449 - 460 1341.68 1340.67 1340.68 R.GFPTIYFSPANK.K (lons score 46)
449 - 460 1341.68 1340.67 1340.68 R.GFPTIYFSPANK.K (No match)

472 - 482 1370.70 1369.70 1369.69 0.01 O R.ELSDFISYLQR.E (lons score 80)
472 - 482 1370.70 1369.70 1369.69 0.01 O R.ELSDFISYLQR.E (No match)

483 - 496 1579.82 1578.82 1578.83 -0.01 O R.EATNPPVIQEEKPK.K (No match)

-0.01 0
-0.01 0

P04792|HSPB1_HUMAN Heat-shock protein beta-1 (HspB1) (Heat shock 27kDa protein)
(Spot 2669)

Protein View

Match to: HSPB1_HUMAN Score: 395 Expect: 4.6e-036

(P04792) Heat-shock protein beta-1 (HspBl) (Heat shock 27 kDa protein) (HSP 27)
(Stressresponsive

Nominal mass (Mr): 22768; Calculated pl value: 5.98

NCBI BLAST search of HSPB1_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 66%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MTERRVPFSL LRGPSWDPFR DWYPHSRLFD QAFGLPRLPE EWSQWLGGSS

51 WPGYVRPLPP AAIESPAVAA PAYSRALSRQ LSSGVSEIRH TADRWRVSLD

101 VNHFAPDELT VKTKDGVVEI TGKHEERQDE HGYISRCFTR KYTLPPGVDP

151 TQVSSSLSPE GTLTVEAPMP KLATQSNEIT IPVTFESRAQ LGGPEAAKSD

201 ETAAK

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

5 - 12 987.60 986.59 986.60 -0.01 1 R.RVPFSLLR.G (No match)

6 - 12 831.52 830.52 830.50 0.01 O R.VPFSLLR.G (No match)

6 - 20 1773.89 1772.88 1772.94 -0.06 1 R.VPFSLLRGPSWDPFR.D (No match)
13 - 20 961.47 960.46 960.45 0.02 O R.GPSWDPFR.D (No match)

21 - 27 960.46 959.45 959.42 0.03 O R.DWYPHSR.L (No match)

21 - 37 2105.00 2103.99 2104.03 -0.03 1 R.DWYPHSRLFDQAFGLPR.L (No match)

28 - 37 1163.64 1162.63 1162.61 0.02 O R.LFDQAFGLPR.L (lons score 52)

28 - 37 1163.64 1162.63 1162.61 0.02 O R.LFDQAFGLPR.L (No match)

80 - 89 1075.59 1074.58 1074.57 0.02 O R.QLSSGVSEIR.H (lons score 60)

80 - 89 1075.59 1074.58 1074.57 0.02 O R.QLSSGVSEIR.H (No match)

97 - 112 1783.93 1782.92 1782.92 0.00 O R.VSLDVNHFAPDELTVK.T (lons score 69)
97 - 112 1783.93 1782.92 1782.92 0.00 O R.VSLDVNHFAPDELTVK.T (No match)

113 - 123 1146.64 1145.63 1145.63 -0.00 1 K.TKDGVVEITGK.H (No match)

128 - 136 1104.53 1103.52 1103.50 0.0
141 - 171 3242.66 3241.65 3241.64 0.0
Oxidation (M) (No match)

142 - 171 3114.56 3113.55 3113.55 0.00 O K.YTLPPGVDPTQVSSSLSPEGTLTVEAPMPK.L
Oxidation (M) (No match)

172 - 188 1906.01 1905.00 1904.98 0.02 O K.LATQSNEITIPVTFESR.A (lons score
110

172)— 188 1906.01 1905.00 1904.98 0.02 O K.LATQSNEITIPVTFESR.A (No match)
189 - 198 941.52 940.51 940.50 0.01 O R.AQLGGPEAAK.S (No match)

(o]
2 0 R.QDEHGYISR.C (No match)
1 1 R.KYTLPPGVDPTQVSSSLSPEGTLTVEAPMPK.L

Q15417 |CNN3_HUMAN Calponin-3 (Spot 2243)

Protein View

Match to: CNN3_HUMAN Score: 90 Expect: 1.6e-005

(Q15417) Calponin-3 (Calponin, acidic isoform)

Nominal mass (Mr): 36391; Calculated pl value: 5.69

NCBI BLAST search of CNN3_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)
Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 44%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MTHFNKGPSY GLSAEVKNKI ASKYDHQAEE DLRNWIEEVT GMSIGPNFQL

51 GLKDGIILCE LINKLQPGSV KKVNESSLNW PQLENIGNFI KAIQAYGMKP

101 HDIFEANDLF ENGNMTQVQT TLVALAGLAK TKGFHTTIDI GVKYAEKQTR

151 RFDEGKLKAG QSVIGLQMGT NKCASQAGMT AYGTRRHLYD PKMQTDKPFD

201 QTTISLQMGT NKGASQAGML APGTRRDIYD QKLTLQPVDN STISLQMGTN



251 KVASQKGMSV YGLGRQVYDP KYCAAPTEPV IHNGSQGTGT NGSEISDSDY
301 QAEYPDEYHG EYQDDYPRDY QYSDQGIDY
Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

7 - 17 1107.58 1106.57 1106.56

0.01 O K.GPSYGLSAEVK.N (No match)

34 - 53 2233.11 2232.11 2232.12 -0.02 O R.NWIEEVTGMSIGPNFQLGLK.D (No match)

65 - 72 856.54 855.53 855.52 0.
133 - 143 1187.64 1186.64 1186.
159 - 172 1419.72 1418.72 1418.
(lons score 27)

159 - 172 1419.72 1418.72 1418.
match)

173 - 185 1389.59 1388.58 1388
(C); Oxidation (M) (No match)
186 - 192 928.50 927.50 927.49
193 - 212 2316.10 2315.09 2315.
(M) (No match)

213 - 225 1216.62 1215.61
213 - 225 1232.61 1231.60
(lons score 17)

213 - 225 1232.61 1231.60
match)

233 - 251 2076.06 2075.05
(M) (No match)

257 - 265 955.48 954.47 954.46
match)

257 - 265 955.48 954.47 954.46
match)

1215.
1231.

1231.

2075.

01 1 K.LQPGSVKK.V (No match)
63 0.00 O K.GFHTTIDIGVK.Y (No match)
72 -0.00 O K.AGQSVIGLQMGTNK.C Oxidation (M)

72 -0.00 O K.AGQSVIGLQMGTNK.C Oxidation (M) (No

.58 -0.00 0 K.CASQAGMTAYGTR.R Carbamidomethyl

0.00 1 R.RHLYDPK.M (No match)
08 0.02 0 K.MQTDKPFDQTTISLQMGTNK.G 2 Oxidation

K_.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R (No match)
K_.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R Oxidation (M)

60 0.01 O
60 0.01 O
60 0.01 O K.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R Oxidation (M) (No
06 -0.01 O K.LTLQPVDNSTISLQMGTNK.V Oxidation
0.01 O K.GMSVYGLGR.Q Oxidation (M) (No

0.01 0 K.GMSVYGLGR.Q Oxidation (M) (No

P40121|CAPG_HUMAN Macrophage capping protein (Actin-regulatory protein CAP-G)

(Spot 2141)
Protein View

Match to: CAPG_HUMAN Score: 256 Expect: 3.6e-022

(P40121) Macrophage capping protein (Actin-regulatory protein CAP-G)
Nominal mass (Mr): 38494; Calculated pl value: 5.88

NCBI BLAST search of CAPG_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens
Variable modifications: Carbami

domethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P

Sequence Coverage: 38%
Matched peptides shown in Bold

Red

1 MYTAIPQSGS PFPGSVQDPG LHVWRVEKLK PVPVAQENQG VFFSGDSYLV

51 LHNGPEEVSH LHLWIGQQSS RDEQGACAVL AVHLNTLLGE RPVQHREVQG

101 NESDLFMSYF PRGLKYQEGG VESAFHKTST GAPAAIKKLY QVKGKKNIRA

151 TERALNWDSF NTGDCFILDL GQNIFAWCGG KSNILERNKA RDLALAIRDS

201 ERQGKAQVEI VTDGEEPAEM I1QVLGPKPAL KEGNPEEDLT ADKANAQAAA

251 LYKVSDATGQ MNLTKVADSS PFALELLISD DCFVLDNGLC GKIYIWKGRK

301 ANEKERQAAL QVAEGFISRM QYAPNTQVEI LPQGRESPIF KQFFKDWK

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

97 - 112 1918.86 1917.85 1917.86 -0.00 O R.EVQGNESDLFMSYFPR.G (No match)

97 - 112 1934.86 1933.85 1933.85 -0.00 O R.EVQGNESDLFMSYFPR.G Oxidation (M)

(lons score 12)

97 - 112 1934.86 1933.85 1933.85 -0.00 O R.EVQGNESDLFMSYFPR.G Oxidation (M)

(No match)

97 - 115 2233.13 2232.13 2232.05 0.07 1

(M) (No match)

116 - 127 1351.63 1350.62 1350.
116 - 127 1351.63 1350.62 1350.
128 - 137 916.53 915.52 915.50
206 - 231 2778.46 2777.45 2777.
Oxidation (M) (No match)

244 - 253 1020.55 1019.54 1019.
266 - 292 2955.38 2954.37 2954.

Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)
307 - 319 1389.76 1388.75 1388.
307 - 319 1389.76 1388.75 1388.
320 - 335 1844.92 1843.92 1843.
320 - 335 1860.92 1859.92 1859.
(lons score 54)

R_.EVQGNESDLFMSYFPRGLK.Y Oxidation

62 -0.00
62 -0.00
0.02 0 K.
45 -0.00

0 K.YQEGGVESAFHK.T (lons score 66)
0 K.YQEGGVESAFHK.T (No match)
TSTGAPAAIK.K (No match)

0 K.AQVEIVTDGEEPAEMIQVLGPKPALK.E

0 K_ANAQAAALYK.V (No match)
0 K.VADSSPFALELLISDDCFVLDNGLCGK. 1 2

0 R.QAALQVAEGFISR.M (lons score 75)

0 R.QAALQVAEGFISR.M (No match)

0 R.MQYAPNTQVEILPQGR.E (No match)

0 R.MQYAPNTQVEILPQGR.E Oxidation (M)



320 - 335 1860.92 1859.92 1859.92 -0.00 O R.MQYAPNTQVEILPQGR.E Oxidation (M)

(No match)

Q03252 |LMNB2_HUMAN Lamin-B2 (Spot 1442)

Protein View

Match to: LMNB2_HUMAN Score: 360 Expect: 1.5e-032

(Q03252) Lamin-

B2

Nominal mass (Mr): 67647; Calculated pl value: 5.29
NCBI BLAST search of LMNB2_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo

sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P

Sequence Coverage: 48%
Matched peptides shown in Bold Red
1 MATPLPGRAG GPATPLSPTR LSRLQEKEEL RELNDRLAHY IDRVRALELE
51 NDRLLLKISE KEEVTTREVS GIKALYESEL ADARRVLDET ARERARLQIE

101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601

IGKLRAELDE
RGLESDVAEL
FRKSVFEEEV
VRLYKLELEQ
LSGLQKQASA
LAEYQELLDV
SSGSLSATGR
SGSVSIEEID
Y ILRAGQMVT
EVAMRTVKKS

VNKSAKKREG
RAQLAKAEDG
RETRRRHERR
TYQAKLDSAK
AEDRIRELEE
KLALDME INA
LGRSKRKRLE
LEGKFVQLKN
VWAAGAGVAH
SVMRENENGE

ELTVAQGRVK
HAVAKKQLEK
LVEVDSSRQQ
LSSDQNDKAA
AMAGERDKFR
YRKLLEGEEE
VEEPLGSGPS
NSDKDQSLGN
SPPSTLVWKG
EEEEEAEFGE

DLESLFHRSE
ETLMRVDLEN
EYDFKMAQAL
SAAREELKEA
KMLDAKEQEM
RLKLSPSPSS
VLGTGTGGSG
WRIKRQVLEG
QSSWGTGESF
EDLFHQQGDP

VELAAALSDK
RCQSLQEELD
EELRSQHDEQ
RMRLESLSYQ
TEMRDVMQQQ
RVTVSRATSS
GFHLAQQASA
EEIAYKFTPK
RTVLVNADGE
RTTSRGCYVM

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence
9 - 20 1124.63 1123.62 1123.60 0.02 0 R.AGGPATPLSPTR.L (lons score 25)
9 - 20 1124.63 1123.62 1123.60 0.02 O R.AGGPATPLSPTR.L (No match)

37 - 43 887.49 886.49 886.47 0.02 0 R.LAHYIDR.V (lons score 21)

37 - 43 887.49 886.49 886.47 0.02 0 R.LAHYIDR.V (No match)

74 - 84 1237.62 1236.61 1236.60 0.02 0 K.ALYESELADAR.R (lons score 51)

74 - 84 1237.62 1236.61 1236.60 0.02 0 K.ALYESELADAR.R (No match)

74 - 85 1393.72 1392.71 1392.70 0.01 1 K.ALYESELADARR.V (No match)

85 - 92 959.53 958.52 958.52 0.00 1 R.RVLDETAR.E (No match)

86 - 94 1088.58 1087.57 1087.56 0.01 1 R.VLDETARER.A (No match)

97 - 103 800.51 799.50 799.48 0.02 0 R.LQIEIGK.L (No match)

104 - 113 1186.66 1185.65 1185.64 0.02 1 K.LRAELDEVNK.S (No match)

119 - 128 1059.56 1058.56 1058.54 0.02 0 R.EGELTVAQGR.V (No match)

129 - 138 1243.70 1242.69 1242.67 0.02 1 R.VKDLESLFHR.S (No match)

131 - 138 1016.53 1015.53 1015.51 0.02 O K.DLESLFHR.S (No match)

131 - 150 2230.18 2229.17 2229.13 0.04 1 K.DLESLFHRSEVELAAALSDK.R (No match)
139 - 151 1388.75 1387.74 1387.73 0.01 1 R.SEVELAAALSDKR.G (lons score 51)
139 - 151 1388.75 1387.74 1387.73 0.01 1 R.SEVELAAALSDKR.G (No match)

192 - 202 1424.67 1423.66 1423.64 0.02 O R.CQSLQEELDFR.K Carbamidomethyl (C)
(No match)

192 - 203 1552.75 1551.74 1551.74 0.01 1 R.CQSLQEELDFRK.S Carbamidomethyl (C)
(No match)

203 - 211 1122.60 1121.59 1121.57 0.02 1 R.KSVFEEEVR.E (No match)

204 - 211 994.52 993.51 993.48 0.03 0 K.SVFEEEVR.E (No match)

220 - 228 1060.58 1059.57 1059.57 0.00 1 R.RLVEVDSSR.Q (No match)

236 - 244 1076.55 1075.54 1075.53 0.01 O K.MAQALEELR.S Oxidation (M) (No
match)

236 - 252 2055.98 2054.98 2054.98 -0.00 1 K_MAQALEELRSQHDEQVR.L Oxidation (M)
(No match)

253 - 265 1626.85 1625.84 1625.87 -0.02 1 R.LYKLELEQTYQAK.L (No match)

256 - 265 1222.64 1221.63 1221.62 0.01 0 K.LELEQTYQAK.L (No match)

279 - 288 1045.58 1044.57 1044.56 0.02 1 K.AASAAREELK.E (No match)

292 - 306 1768.93 1767.92 1767.92 0.00 1 R.MRLESLSYQLSGLQK.Q Oxidation (M)
(No match)

292 - 306 1768.93 1767.92 1767.92 0.00 1 R.MRLESLSYQLSGLQK.Q Oxidation (M)
(No match)

294 - 306 1465.78 1464.78 1464.78 -0.01 O R.LESLSYQLSGLQK.Q (No match)

315 - 326 1419.69 1418.69 1418.68 0.01 1 R.IRELEEAMAGER.D Oxidation (M) (No
match)

345 - 361 2066.00 2064.99 2065.00 -0.01 O R.DVMQQQLAEYQELLDVK.L Oxidation (M)
(No match)

362 - 372 1324.66 1323.66 1323.65 0.01 O K.LALDMEINAYR.K Oxidation (M) (lons



score 36)

362 - 372 1324.66 1323.66 1323.65 0.01 O K.LALDMEINAYR.K Oxidation (M) (No
match)

362 - 373 1452.76 1451.75 1451.74 0.00 1 K.LALDMEINAYRK.L Oxidation (M) (No
match)

382 - 391 1071.63 1070.62 1070.61 0.01 1 R.LKLSPSPSSR.V (No match)

384 - 391 830.46 829.45 829.43 0.02 0 K.LSPSPSSR.V (No match)

397 - 410 1268.64 1267.63 1267.60 0.03 O R.ATSSSSGSLSATGR.L (No match)

470 - 482 1533.72 1532.71 1532.70 0.01 1 K_.NNSDKDQSLGNWR.I (No match)

485 - 496 1434.76 1433.75 1433.75 0.00 1 K.RQVLEGEEIAYK.F (No match)

486 - 496 1278.67 1277.66 1277.65 0.01 O R.QVLEGEEIAYK.F (No match)

530 - 541 1298.61 1297.60 1297.57 0.03 O K.GQSSWGTGESFR.T (No match)

542 - 555 1519.75 1518.74 1518.73 0.00 O R.TVLVNADGEEVAMR.T Oxidation (M) (No
match)

P23229|ITA6_HUMAN Integrin alpha-6 precursor (VLA-6) (CD49f antigen)

(Spot 705)

Protein View

Match to: ITA6_HUMAN Score: 125 Expect: 4.6e-009

(P23229) Integrin alpha-6 precursor (VLA-6) (CD49f antigen) [Contains:
heavy

chain

Nominal mass (Mr): 126539; Calculated pl value: 6.39

NCBI BLAST search of ITA6_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 26%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MAAAGQLCLL YLSAGLLSRL GAAFNLDTRE DNVIRKYGDP GSLFGFSLAM

51 HWQLQPEDKR LLLVGAPRGE ALPLQRANRT GGLYSCDITA RGPCTRIEFD

Integrin alpha-6

101 NDADPTSESK
151 FGRCYVLSQN
201 HYIVFGAPGT
251 PVPANSYLGL
301 LDSGKGIVSK
351 LASSFGYDVA
401 NNVKPIRLNG
451 GSANGINTKP
501 FRSRPVINIQ
551 YNPSISIVGT
601 CMEETLWLQD
651 PKTAHIDVHF
701 PELVLKDQKD
751 AYRELRAFPE
801 FDTPDLDINL
851 GTVVGEQAMK
901 GKWLLYLVKV
951 NRKFSLFAER

EDQWMGVTVQ
LR IEDDMDGG
YNWKG IVRVE
LFLTSVSYTD
DEITFVSGAP
VVDLNKDGWQ
TKDSMFGIAV
TQVLKGISPY
KTITVTPNRI
LEAEKERRKS
NIRDKLRPIP
LKEGCGDDNV
IALEITVTNS
KQLSCVANQN
KLETTSNQDN
SEDEVGSLIE
ESKGLEKVTC
KYQTLNCSVN

SQGPGGKWT
DWSFCDGRLR
QKNNTFFDMN
PDQFVYKTRP
RANHSGAVVL
DIVIGAPQYF
KN1GDINQDG
FGYSIAGNMD
DLRQKTACGA
GLSSRVQFRN
ITASVEIQEP
CNSNLKLEYK
PSNPRNPTKD
GSQADCELGN
LAP I TAKAKY
YEFRVINLGK
EPQKEINSLN
VNCVNIRCPL

CAHRYEKRQH
GHEKFGSCQQ
IFEDGPYEVG
PREQPDTFPD
LKRDMKSAHL
DRDGEVGGAV
YPDIAVGAPY
LDRNSYPDVA
PSGICLQVKS
QGSEPKYTQE
SSRRRVNSLP
FCTREGNQDK
GDDAHEAKL I
PFKRNSNVTF
VIELLLSVSG
PLTNLGTATL
LTESHNSRKK
RGLDSKASLI

VNTKQESRDI
GVAATFTKDF
GETEHDESLV
VMMNSYLGFS
LPEHIFDGEG
YVYMNQQGRW
DDLGKVFIYH
VGSLSDSVTI
CFEYTANPAG
LTLKRQKQKY
EVLPILNSDE
FSYLPIQKGY
ATFPDTLTYS
YLVLSTTEVT
VAKPSQVYFG
NIQWPKE ISN
REITEKQIDD
LRSRLWNSTF

1001 LEEYSKLNYL DILMRAFIDV TAAAENIRLP NAGTQVRVTV FPSKTVAQYS
ILAGILMLAL LVFILWKCGF FKRSRYDDSV PRYHAVRIRK
1101 EEREIKDEKY IDNLEKKQWI TKWNRNESYS
Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

1051 GVPWWIILVA

61 - 68 838.55 837.55 837.54 0.00 O R.LLLVGAPR.G (No match)

61 - 68 838.55 837.55 837.54 0.00 O R.LLLVGAPR.G (No match)

154 - 162 1152.60 1151.59 1151.58 0.01 O R.CYVLSQNLR.I Carbamidomethyl (C)
(No match)

181 - 198 1895.89 1894.89 1894.90 -0.01 1 R.GHEKFGSCQQGVAATFTK.D (No match)
306 - 321 1675.88 1674.87 1674.89 -0.03 1 K.GIVSKDEITFVSGAPR.A (No match)
311 - 321 1191.61 1190.60 1190.59 0.01 O K.DEITFVSGAPR.A (No match)

367 - 382 1879.92 1878.91 1878.89 0.02 0 K.DGWQDIVIGAPQYFDR.D (No match)

383 - 399 1858.84 1857.83 1857.83 0.00 O R.DGEVGGAVYVYMNQQGR.W Oxidation (M)
(No match)

422 - 445 2520.18 2519.17 2519.18 -0.01 O K.NIGDINQDGYPDIAVGAPYDDLGK.V (No
match)

466 - 483 1991.90 1990.90 1990.91 -0.01 O K.GISPYFGYSIAGNMDLDR.N Oxidation (M)
(No match)

484 - 502 2027.01 2026.00 2026.00 0.00 O R.NSYPDVAVGSLSDSVTIFR.S (lons score



27)

484 - 502 2027.01 2026.00 2026.00 0.00 O R.NSYPDVAVGSLSDSVTIFR.S (No match)
503 - 511 1054.64 1053.64 1053.63 0.01 O R.SRPVINIQK.T (No match)

503 - 511 1054.64 1053.64 1053.63 0.01 0 R.SRPVINIQK.T (No match)

512 - 519 901.52 900.51 900.50 0.01 O K.TITVTPNR.1 (No match)

587 - 594 995.54 994.54 994.53 0.00 O K.YTQELTLK.R (No match)

616 - 633 1993.11 1992.10 1992.10 0.00 O K_.LRPIPITASVEIQEPSSR.R (No match)
636 - 652 1864.00 1862.99 1863.00 -0.00 O R.VNSLPEVLPILNSDEPK.T (No match)
663 - 680 2057.98 2056.98 2056.88 0.09 1 K.EGCGDDNVCNSNLKLEYK.F
Carbamldomethyl (©) (No match)

710 - 725 1726.90 1725.89 1725.89 0.00 O K_.DIALEITVTNSPSNPR_.N (No match)
739 - 753 1731.90 1730.89 1730.89 0.01 O K_LIATFPDTLTYSAYR.E (lons score 30)
739 - 753 1731.90 1730.89 1730.89 0.01 O K.LIATFPDTLTYSAYR.E (No match)

861 - 874 1672.78 1671.77 1671.76 0.00 O K.SEDEVGSLIEYEFR.V (No match)

903 - 909 934.55 933.54 933.57 -0.03 0 K.WLLYLVK.V (No match)

978 986 1045.58 1044.57 1044.54 0.03 1 R.CPLRGLDSK.A Carbamidomethyl (C)
(No match)

P38646| GRP75_HUMAN (Spot 1294)

Protein View

Match to: GRP75_HUMAN Score: 884 Expect: 5.8e-085

(P38646) Stress-70 protein, mitochondrial precursor (75 kDa glucose-regulated protein)
(GRP 75)

(Pe

Nominal mass (Mr): 73635; Calculated pl value: 5.87

NCBI BLAST search of GRP75_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 64%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MISASRAAAA RLVGAAASRG PTAARHQDSW NGLSHEAFRL VSRRDYASEA

51 IKGAVVGIDL GTTNSCVAVM EGKQAKVLEN AEGARTTPSV VAFTADGERL

101
151
201
251
301
351
401
451
501
551
601
651

VGMPAKRQAV
DAWVEAHGKL
QRQATKDAGQ
DISILEIQKG
DNMALQRVRE
FEGIVTDLIR
DLFGRAPSKA
GGVFTKLINR
GQFTLIGIPP
GGLSKDDIEN
DQLPADECNK
AYKKMASERE

TNPNNTFYAT
YSPSQIGAFV
ISGLNVLRVI
VFEVKSTNGD
AAEKAKCELS
RTIAPCQKAM
VNPDEAVAIG
NTTIPTKKSQ
APRGVPQIEV
MVKNAEKYAE
LKEE I SKMRE
GSGSSGTGEQ

KRLIGRRYDD
LMKMKETAEN
NEPTAAALAY
TFLGGEDFDQ
SSVQTDINLP
QDAEVSKSDI
AATQGGVLAG
VFSTAADGQT
TFDIDANGIV
EDRRKKERVE
LLARKDSETG
KEDQKEEKQ

PEVQKDIKNY
YLGHTAKNAV
GLDKSEDKVI
ALLRHIVKEF
YLTMDSSGPK
GEVILVGGMT
DVTDVLLLDV
QVEIKVCQGE
HVSAKDKGTG
AVNMAEGI TH
ENIRQAASSL

PFK1VRASNG
I TVPAYFNDS
AVYDLGGGTF
KRETGVDLTK
HLNMKLTRAQ
RMPKVQQTVQ
TPLSLGIETL
REMAGDNKLL
REQQIVIQSS
DTETKMEEFK
QQASLKLFEM

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

2 - 11 973.55 972.55 972.55 0.00 1 M.ISASRAAAAR.L (No match)

45 - 73 2914.51 2913.50 2913.41 0.09 1 R.DYASEAIKGAVVGIDLGTTNSCVAVMEGK.Q
Oxidation (M) (No match)

53 - 73 2094.00 2092.99 2093.01 -0.02 O K.GAVVGIDLGTTNSCVAVMEGK.Q
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

77 - 85 958.53 957.52 957.49 0.03 0 K.VLENAEGAR.T (No match)

86 - 99 1450.74 1449.73 1449.71 0.02 O R.TTPSVVAFTADGER.L (lons score 51)
86 - 99 1450.74 1449.73 1449.71 0.02 O R.TTPSVVAFTADGER.L (No match)

108 - 121 1568.77 1567.76 1567.76 -0.00 O R.QAVTNPNNTFYATK.R (No match)

127 - 135 1149.59 1148.58 1148.55 0.04 1 R.RYDDPEVQK.D (No match)

144 - 159 1709.82 1708.81 1708.86 -0.05 1 K.IVRASNGDAWVEAHGK.L (No match)

160 - 173 1569.80 1568.79 1568.83 -0.03 0 K_LYSPSQIGAFVLMK.M Oxidation (M) (No
match)

174 - 187 1608.78 1607.77 1607.76 0.01 1 K.MKETAENYLGHTAK.N Oxidation (M) (No
match)

176 - 187 1333.67 1332.66 1332.63 0.03 0 K.ETAENYLGHTAK_.N (No match)

188 - 202 1694.87 1693.86 1693.84 0.02 0 K_NAVITVPAYFNDSQR.Q (lons score 113)
188 - 202 1694.87 1693.86 1693.84 0.02 0 K.NAVITVPAYFNDSQR.Q (No match)

207 - 218 1242.70 1241.69 1241.67 0.02 0 K.DAGQISGLNVLR.V (lons score 101)
207 - 218 1242.70 1241.69 1241.67 0.02 0 K_.DAGQISGLNVLR.V (No match)

219 - 234 1645.88 1644.88 1644.87 0.00 O R.VINEPTAAALAYGLDK.S (No match)

219 - 238 2105.05 2104.04 2104.07 -0.03 1 R.VINEPTAAALAYGLDKSEDK.V (No match)
235 - 259 2710.42 2709.41 2709.41 -0.00 1 K.SEDKVIAVYDLGGGTFDISILEIQK.G (No



match)

239 - 259 2251.23 2250.22 2250.21 0.00 O K.VIAVYDLGGGTFDISILEIQK.G (No match)
266 - 284 2055.98 2054.98 2054.95 0.02 0 K.STNGDTFLGGEDFDQALLR.H (lons score
151)

266 - 284 2055.98 2054.98 2054.95 0.02 0 K.STNGDTFLGGEDFDQALLR.H (No match)
293 - 307 1706.85 1705.84 1705.83 0.01 1 R.ETGVDLTKDNMALQR.V Oxidation (M)

(No match)
301 - 307 863.44 862.44 862.40 0.04 0 K_DNMALQR.V Oxidation (M) (No match)
317 - 340 2658.23 2657.23 2657.22 0.01 O K.CELSSSVQTDINLPYLTMDSSGPK.H
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)
349 - 360 1361.76 1360.75 1360.74 0.02 O R.AQFEGIVTDLIR.R (lons score 80)
349 - 360 1361.76 1360.75 1360.74 0.02 0 R.AQFEGIVTDLIR.R (No match)
369 - 391 2438.22 2437.21 2437.18 0.03 1 K.AMQDAEVSKSDIGEVILVGGMTR.M 2
Oxidation (M) (No match)
378 - 391 1462.77 1461.76 1461.75 0.01 O K_SDIGEVILVGGMTR.M Oxidation (M)
(lons score 37)
378 - 391 1462.77 1461.76 1461.75 0.01
match)
395 - 405 1290.70 1289.69 1289.67 O
395 - 405 1290.70 1289.69 1289.67 O.
469 - 485 1808.91 1807.90 1807.90 0.00
0
0

o
~

_SDIGEVILVGGMTR.M Oxidation (M) (No

-VQQTVQDLFGR.A (lons score 52)
.VQQTVQDLFGR.A (No match)
.SQVFSTAADGQTQVEIK.V (No match)

499 - 513 1592.98 1591.97 1591.94 -LLGQFTLIGIPPAPR.G (lons score 66)
499 - 513 1592.98 1591.97 1591.94 0.02 -LLGQFTLIGIPPAPR.G (No match)

514 - 535 2309.20 2308.19 2308.21 -0.02 0 R.GVPQIEVTFDIDANGIVHVSAK.D (No
match)

542 - 555 1473.79 1472.78 1472.78 -0.00 0 R.EQQIVIQSSGGLSK.D (No match)

542 - 563 2434.22 2433.22 2433.21 0.01 1 R.EQQIVIQSSGGLSKDDIENMVK.N Oxidation
(M) (No match)

568 - 574 938.47 937.47 937.43 0.04 1 K.YAEEDRR.K (No match)

577 - 595 2158.04 2157.03 2157.04 -0.00 1 K.ERVEAVNMAEGIIHDTETK.M Oxidation
(M) (No match)

579 - 595 1872.90 1871.89 1871.89 -0.00 O R.VEAVNMAEGIIHDTETK.M Oxidation (M)
(No match)

618 - 624 904.52 903.51 903.50 0.01 1 K.MRELLAR.K Oxidation (M) (No match)
626 - 646 2233.13 2232.12 2232.10 0.02 1 K.DSETGENIRQAASSLQQASLK.L (No match)
635 - 646 1231.67 1230.67 1230.66 0.01 0 R.QAASSLQQASLK.L (No match)

647 - 653 917.46 916.45 916.44 0.02 0 K.LFEMAYK.K Oxidation (M) (No match)
647 - 654 1045.58 1044.58 1044.53 0.05 1 K.LFEMAYKK.M Oxidation (M) (No
match)

[ojoNeoleoNa]
AARXRXARARX

P31947|1433S_HUMAN 14-3-3 protein sigma (Stratifin) (Epithelial cell marker protein 1) (Spot
2602)

Protein View

Match to: 1433S_HUMAN Score: 245 Expect: 4.6e-021

(P31947) 14-3-3 protein sigma (Stratifin) (Epithelial cell marker protein 1)
Nominal mass (Mr): 27757; Calculated pl value: 4.68

NCBI BLAST search of 1433S_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 66%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MERASLIQKA KLAEQAERYE DMAAFMKGAV EKGEELSCEE RNLLSVAYKN

51 VVGGQRAAWR VLSSIEQKSN EEGSEEKGPE VREYREKVET ELQGVCDTVL

101 GLLDSHLIKE AGDAESRVFY LKMKGDYYRY LAEVATGDDK KRIIDSARSA

151 YQEAMDISKK EMPPTNPIRL GLALNFSVFH YEIANSPEEA ISLAKTTFDE

201 AMADLHTLSE DSYKDSTLIM QLLRDNLTLW TADNAGEEGG EAPQEPQS

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

12 - 18 816.43 815.43 815.41 0.01 O K.LAEQAER.Y (No match)

19 - 27 1137.44 1136.44 1136.45 -0.02 O R.YEDMAAFMK.G 2 Oxidation (M) (No
match)

42 - 49 907.52 906.52 906.52 -0.00 O R.NLLSVAYK.N (No match)

61 - 68 903.52 902.51 902.51 0.00 O R.VLSSIEQK.S (No match)

69 - 82 1546.70 1545.69 1545.69 0.00 1 K.SNEEGSEEKGPEVR.E (No match)
86 - 109 2696.41 2695.40 2695.41 -0.01 1 R.EKVETELQGVCDTVLGLLDSHLIK.E
Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

88 - 109 2439.26 2438.25 2438.27 -0.02 0 K.VETELQGVCDTVLGLLDSHLIK.E



Carbamidomethyl (C) (No match)

123 - 129 932.47 931.46 931.42
123 - 129 948.42 947.42 947.42
score 22)

123 - 129 948.42 947.42 947.42
130 - 140 1181.56 1180.55 1180.
149 - 159 1258.55 1257.54 1257.
match)

149 - 160 1386.64 1385.64 1385.
match)

160 - 169 1182.59 1181.58 1181.
160 - 169 1198.62 1197.61 1197.
score 19)

160 - 169 1198.62 1197.61 1197.
match)

161 - 169 1054.54 1053.53 1053.
161 - 169 1070.52 1069.52 1069.
score 10)

161 - 169 1070.52 1069.52 1069.
match)

170 - 195 2833.45 2832.44 2832.
match)

196 - 214 2189.93 2188.93 2188.
(M) (lons score 70)

196 - 214 2189.93 2188.93 2188.
(M) (No match)

215 - 224 1189.66 1188.65 1188.
215 - 224 1205.65 1204.64 1204.
score 22)

215 - 224 1205.65 1204.64 1204.
match)

0.04 1 K.MKGDYYR.Y (No match)
0.00 1 K.MKGDYYR.Y Oxidation (M) (lons

0.00 1 K.MKGDYYR.Y Oxidation (M) (No match)

56 -0.01 O R.YLAEVATGDDK.K (No match)

55 -0.01 O R.SAYQEAMDISK.K Oxidation (M) (No
65 -0.01 1 R.SAYQEAMDISKK.E Oxidation (M) (No
62 -0.04 1 K_KEMPPTNPIR.L (No match)

62 -0.01 1 K_KEMPPTNPIR.L Oxidation (M) (lons
62 -0.01 1 K.KEMPPTNPIR.L Oxidation (M) (No
53 0.00 0 K.EMPPTNPIR.L (No match)

52 -0.00 0 K.EMPPTNPIR.L Oxidation (M) (lons

52 -0.00 O K.EMPPTNPIR.L Oxidation (M) (No

47 .03 0 R.LGLALNFSVFHYEIANSPEEAISLAK.T (No

95 .02 0 K.TTFDEAMADLHTLSEDSYK.D Oxidation

95 .02 0 K.TTFDEAMADLHTLSEDSYK.D Oxidation

65 .00 0 K.

.01 0K

DSTLIMQLLR.D (No match)
_DSTLIMQLLR.D Oxidation (M) (lons
65

.01 0 K.DSTLIMQLLR.D Oxidation (M) (No

Q15417 |CNN3_HUMAN Calponin-3 (Spot 2243)

Protein View
Match to: CNN3_HUMAN Score: 90
(Q15417) Calponin-3 (Calponin,

Expect: 1.6e-005
acidic isoform)

Nominal mass (Mr): 36391; Calculated pl value: 5.69
NCBI BLAST search of CNN3_HUMAN against nr
Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications

Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)
Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P

Sequence Coverage: 44%
Matched peptides shown in Bold

Red

1 MTHENKGPSY GLSAEVKNKI ASKYDHQAEE DLRNWIEEVT GMSIGPNFQL
51 GLKDGIILCE LINKLQPGSV KKVNESSLNW PQLENIGNFI KAIQAYGMKP
101 HDIFEANDLF ENGNMTQVQT TLVALAGLAK TKGFHTTIDI GVKYAEKQTR
151 RFDEGKLKAG QSVIGLQMGT NKCASQAGMT AYGTRRHLYD PKMQTDKPFD
201 QTTISLQMGT NKGASQAGML APGTRRDIYD QKLTLQPVDN STISLQMGTN
251 KVASQKGMSV YGLGRQVYDP KYCAAPTEPV ITHNGSQGTGT NGSEISDSDY
301 QAEYPDEYHG EYQDDYPRDY QYSDQGIDY

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

7 - 17 1107.58 1106.57 1106.56

0.01 O K.GPSYGLSAEVK.N (No match)

34 - 53 2233.11 2232.11 2232.12 -0.02 O R.NWIEEVTGMSIGPNFQLGLK.D (No match)

65 - 72 856.54 855.53 855.52 0.
133 - 143 1187.64 1186.64 1186.
159 - 172 1419.72 1418.72 1418.

(lons score 27)
159 - 172 1419.72 1418.72 1418
match)

173 - 185 1389.59 1388.58 1388.

(C); Oxidation (M) (No match)
186 - 192 928.50 927.50 927.49
193 - 212 2316.10 2315.09 2315
(M) (No match)

213 - 225 1216.62 1215.61 1215.
213 - 225 1232.61 1231.60 1231.

(lons score 17)

213 - 225 1232.61 1231.60 1231.

match)

01 1 K.LQPGSVKK.V (No match)
63 0.00 O K.GFHTTIDIGVK.Y (No match)
72 -0.00 0 K.AGQSVIGLQMGTNK.C Oxidation (M)

.72 -0.00 0 K.AGQSVIGLQMGTNK.C Oxidation (M) (No

58 -0.00 0 K.CASQAGMTAYGTR.R Carbamidomethyl

0.00 1 R.RHLYDPK.M (No match)

.08 0.02 0 K.MQTDKPFDQTTISLQMGTNK.G 2 Oxidation

60 0.01 O K.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R (No match)
60 0.01 O K.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R Oxidation (M)

60 0.01 0 K.GASQAGMLAPGTR.R Oxidation (M) (No



233 - 251 2076.06 2075.05 2075.06 -0.01 O K.LTLQPVDNSTISLQMGTNK.V Oxidation
(M) (No match)

257 - 265 955.48 954.47 954.46 0.01 O K.GMSVYGLGR.Q Oxidation (M) (No
match)

257 - 265 955.48 954.47 954.46 0.01 0 K.GMSVYGLGR.Q Oxidation (M) (No
match)

P07339|CATD_HUMAN Cathepsin D precursor (Spot 2586)

Protein View

Match to: CATD_HUMAN Score: 356 Expect: 3.6e-032

(P07339) Cathepsin D precursor (EC 3.4.23.5) [Contains: Cathepsin D light chain;
Cathepsin D

heavy

Nominal mass (Mr): 44524; Calculated pl value: 6.10

NCBI BLAST search of CATD_HUMAN against nr

Unformatted sequence string for pasting into other applications
Taxonomy: Homo sapiens

Variable modifications: Carbamidomethyl (C),Oxidation (M)

Cleavage by Trypsin: cuts C-term side of KR unless next residue is P
Sequence Coverage: 37%

Matched peptides shown in Bold Red

1 MQPSSLLPLA LCLLAAPASA LVRIPLHKFT SIRRTMSEVG GSVEDLIAKG

51 PVSKYSQAVP AVTEGPIPEV LKNYMDAQYY GEIGIGTPPQ CFTVVFDTGS

101 SNLWVPSIHC KLLDIACWIH HKYNSDKSST YVKNGTSFDI HYGSGSLSGY

151 LSQDTVSVPC QSASSASALG GVKVERQVFG EATKQPGITF ITAAKFDGILG

201 MAYPRISVNN VLPVFDNLMQ QKLVDQNIFS FYLSRDPDAQ PGGELMLGGT

251 DSKYYKGSLS YLNVTRKAYW QVHLDQVEVA SGLTLCKEGC EAIVDTGTSL

301 MVGPVDEVRE LQKAIGAVPL IQGEYMIPCE KVSTLPAITL KLGGKGYKLS

351 PEDYTLKVSQ AGKTLCLSGF MGMDIPPPSG PLWILGDVFI1 GRYYTVFDRD

401 NNRVGFAEAA RL

Start - End Observed Mr(expt) Mr(calc) Delta Miss Sequence

177 - 184 879.49 878.48 878.45 0.03 0 R.QVFGEATK.Q (No match)

185 - 194 1045.60 1044.59 1044.60 -0.00 O K.QPGITFIAAK.F (No match)

195 - 205 1239.64 1238.63 1238.61 0.02 0 K.FDGILGMAYPR.1 (No match)

195 - 205 1255.63 1254.63 1254.61 0.02 0 K.FDGILGMAYPR.1 Oxidation (M) (lons
score 18)

195 - 205 1255.63 1254.63 1254.61 0.02 O K.FDGILGMAYPR.I Oxidation (M) (No
match)

206 - 222 1975.03 1974.03 1974.02 0.00 O R.ISVNNVLPVFDNLMQQK.L Oxidation (M)
(lons score 64)

206 - 222 1975.03 1974.03 1974.02 0.00 O R.ISVNNVLPVFDNLMQQK.L Oxidation (M)
(No match)

223 - 235 1601.87 1600.86 1600.82 0.04 O K.LVDQNIFSFYLSR.D (lons score 69)
223 - 235 1601.87 1600.86 1600.82 0.04 O K.LVDQNIFSFYLSR.D (No match)

236 - 253 1803.80 1802.80 1802.80 -0.00 O R.DPDAQPGGELMLGGTDSK.Y Oxidation (M)
(No match)

288 - 309 2350.11 2349.11 2349.08 0.02 0 K.EGCEAIVDTGTSLMVGPVDEVR.E
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

314 - 331 2005.02 2004.02 2004.01 0.01 O K.AIGAVPLIQGEYMIPCEK.V
Carbamidomethyl (C); Oxidation (M) (No match)

332 - 341 1042.66 1041.65 1041.64 0.01 0 K.VSTLPAITLK.L (No match)

349 - 357 1065.56 1064.55 1064.54 0.02 0 K.LSPEDYTLK.V (No match)

393 - 399 963.49 962.48 962.45 0.03 0 R.YYTVFDR.D (lons score 38)

393 - 399 963.49 962.48 962.45 0.03 0 R.YYTVFDR.D (No match)

393 - 403 1462.70 1461.69 1461.66 0.02 1 R.YYTVFDRDNNR.V (lons score 56)

393 - 403 1462.70 1461.69 1461.66 0.02 1 R.YYTVFDRDNNR.V (No match)

404 - 411 820.46 819.45 819.42 0.03 0 R.VGFAEAAR.L (lons score 41)

404 - 411 820.46 819.45 819.42 0.03 O R.VGFAEAAR.L (No match)

XX






